\,&:
1 : it i B

£ siwawssassy y17 174¥d 2107 uowwo? pil o

Association

; Research &
P\l%/ Education

SPRING 2016

" pARCC: ELA/Literacy
Assessments ﬁ

RATE, 9 R LI5S 1P

PRSI S T —
- AP PHYSICS 1
CRASH COURSE .

s 1

¢ AP EUROPEAN HISTORY

H COURSE
chst U @)

AHDISIN NY1dDBNT 4V e
I 52I5iKd 4V

HSYU3

&  suanis 1viaos SIXVHD

Making the World Smarter...
from Grade School to Grad School!



€

TEST PREPS AP ALL ACCESS®
Advanced Placement® ..........cccoooiciiiiieiei. 4 s
- |
All Access® :_%
Crash Course® —
S
College ADMISSION .....oeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee 8 ~
ACT & SAT =
GED® & College Placement. .............ccc.coee.. 9 §
GEDY 3 ) ; COLLEGE
ACCUPLACER & COMPASS : MATHEMATICS
L 10 _ i N
ESL & Civil Service .....cccoovvviiiiii 12
Graduate & Professional Exams.................. 13
Teacher Certification .........cocoevveveeeeei 14
PRAXIS

SLISH THE AMERICAN WAT ™

LEBRATE
%EIE AMERICAN WAY

ESL Guide
::[mnish Lenguage and Cultere n the U.5.

=]  ESL:English as a
Second Language

State-Specific

Nursing & Health Sciences ..............c.......... 16

CITETTRITT Y oo |

State Assessment Exams (Grades 3-12)....... 17

STUDY GUIDES
QUICK ACCESS® . 18
Study Guide Series .........cccovoivoveeieeen. 20 o
Business & ACCouNting................c........... 20 State Assessment
English Grammar & Writing .................... 21
Foreign Language & Travel..................... 21 Exams (Grades 3-1 2) 5
HIStOMY e, 22 >
MAXnotes® Literature Study Guides........ 23 8
Mathematics........ccvvviiiiiiiicice 25 =
Science (Plus Computer & Engineering)...25 n -
Social SCeNCe .......c.cvoveveveeeeeieeeeeee 26 3
DISPLAYS .....c.ccocovorerrrrmmrienrnnerene 27 ‘!‘ ;
TITLEINDEX ... 28 SUPER REVIEW

4301018 Bl

& ALLYOUNEEDTO KNOW

« e eyt =

BE— All of REA's publications
=———— are printed in the USA.

All prices in this catalog are in U.S. dollars.
All Timed-Exam CD-Software is for Windows ONLY.

¥ et by s
pp— i
-y g s

GED® is a registered trademark of the American Council on Education (ACE) and may not be
used without permission. The GED® and GED Testing Service® brands are administered by
GED Testing Service LLC under license. ACE and GED Testing Service LLC have not approved,
authorized, endorsed, been involved in the development of, or licensed the substantive content
of this material.

€%

2 @ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



Bﬁ From Grade School to Grad School, REA Has the
\\ 73 Test Preps & Study Guides Your Customers Need!

T S o

cnnsu COURSE | _ NEW

SUBJECTS
TEX[ ) EC-6 o

REA has test preps and study guides for every phase
of your customer’s education.

We can help:

= middle school students pass their required state exams

m high school seniors ace their APs

m college-bound students get great scores on the ACT

= military service members get college credit with CLEP

m grad school candidates succeed on their GREs

» medical professionals pass PCAT, NCLEX, or EMT exams
m teacher certification candidates get certified to teach

AP EUROPEAN HISTORY

CRASH COURSE .

REA’s family of test preps and study guides is built around expert _ '
content, true-to-format practice tests, and a standard of quality AP
that’s lasted over 50 years. Many of our new titles come with
integrated testing packages featuring online quizzes, practice
tests, and e-flashcards.

PMIIII: [llll.lterucy
Assessments

&

R

-
Make Sense of the New PARCC' Assessments

CLEPYitEs

-
o
=
Ll
=
=
S
=
-

S§73¥ 11¥

¥

And to help you stock and sell REA’s test preps and study guides, please ask your rep about
our Preferred Account program. You can get an everyday great discount, customized book
recommendations, exclusive offers, and more!

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183 3



-
=
LLd
=
LLl
S
<<
el
o.
(=]
L
&
=
<T
>
Q
<<

TEST PREPS

ALL ACCESS®

el

’_,_—h-'\- W

'_.' e i e e e =
 psychoLo6Y ey s mstony_ [¥ 4y chemsa \P SPANISH LANGUAG
ALLACCESS G ILL ACCESS BN ALL ACCESS M ety

e |

AYISINIHD dY

-—
-
=3

&
st

130104315d 4V’ €®})

H0ISIH

z 3

BOOK + WEB * MOBILE

L s5323v 11v JIVNINVT HSINVAS dV &

& SST33 TV

v,

)
=

®\P CALCULUS ABIBE
ALL ACCESS

F

What’s included in the AP ALL ACCESS® study system?

B Comprehensive review book with test-taking strategies
B Each book comes with access to a suite of online tools at the REA Study Center:

K ssaaor v 38/8Y SAINITVI dY P>

BOOK + WEB + HOBILE .

* 6 to 9 topic-level quizzes + Diagnostic score reporting i

¢ 2 mini-tests + 100 e-Flashcards with ability to create

¢ Full-length practice test personalized cards o —
TITLE ISBN 13 | ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
AP ALL ACCESS®
AP Biology All Access 978-0-7386-1081-8 | 0-7386-1081-X 384 | $22.95
AP Calculus AB/BC All Access 978-0-7386-1084-9 | 0-7386-1084-4 432 | $22.95
AP Chemistry All Access 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1153-2 0-7386-1153-0 256 | $22.95
AP English Language & Composition All Access 978-0-7386-1083-2 | 0-7386-1083-6 288 | $22.95
AP Environmental Science All Access 978-0-7386-1082-5 | 0-7386-1082-8 288 | $22.95
AP French Language & Culture All Access 978-0-7386-1060-3 | 0-7386-1060-7 448 | $26.95
AP Human Geography All Access 978-0-7386-1059-7 | 0-7386-1059-3 352 | $22.95
AP Micro/Macroeconomics All Access 978-0-7386-1085-6 | 0-7386-1085-2 444 | $22.95
AP Psychology All Access 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1189-1 | 0-7386-1189-1 592 | $22.95
AP Spanish Language & Culture All Access 978-0-7386-1155-6 | 0-7386-1155-7 400 | $26.95
AP Statistics All Access 978-0-7386-1058-0 | 0-7386-1058-5 324 | $22.95
AP U.S. Government & Politics All Access 978-0-7386-1024-5 | 0-7386-1024-0 288 | $22.95
AP U.S. History All Access 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1172-3 | 0-7386-1172-7 592 | $22.95
AP World History All Access 978-0-7386-1025-2 | 0-7386-1025-9 480 | $22.95

Rave Reviews for AP ALL ACCESS®:

" The Psychology All Access book helped me immensely " All Access has really helped me in AP U.S. History.
when preparing for the AP exam. The book saved hours It focused on the important topics and | now understand
of my time and provided all the necessary information | the material much better. 77 —R. Bani, AP Student

needed to know on the exam. | owe my 5 to All Access! I1
—J. Zhang, AP Student

&

@ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



ALL ACCESS®

Only REA has the all-in-one BUUK + WEB + MUB".E

study system for 3.9 million AP exam test-takers!

REA's All Access® groundbreaking study system integrates a book with a suite of online and mobile
tools to help AP students personalize their prep and make the most of their study time.

Sdidd 1§31

No other publisher offers this unique product.

AP ALL ACCESS® combines 3 components into 1 study system

a& WEA: T it Pri &% frsasess Hecsmment 1 g

0!

AP U.S. HISTORY

BﬂUK A Complete Subject Review

Our book gives students a targeted review of the material
they’ll be expected to know on test day, presented with proven
tips and strategies for answering every question type.

>
=)
<
>
=
(@)
m
=
1
F
>
(@)
m
<
m
=
—

WEB REA Study Center

The online REA Study Center offers the most powerful scor-
ing analysis and diagnostic tools available today. Using chapter
quizzes, mini-tests, and a full-length practice exam, the Study
Center pinpoints students’ strengths and weaknesses and helps
them raise their scores by showing them exactly where to focus
their study.

MﬂB".E E-Flashcards

REA's e-Flashcards help AP students customize their study and
practice where they need it the most. Students create their own
unique flashcards or study the 100 cards included with the book.
And, since students can access the flashcards online or on a smart-
phone, they can practice anytime they have a free moment.

See how AP ALL ACCESS® helps students ace their APs.
Visit: www.rea.com/allaccess

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183 5



CRASH COURSE® B i
est-Selling Series!

E AP Crash Course®

=1 THE FASTEST WAY TO RAISE AP SCORES!

% Over 500,000 students can't be wrong —

: AP Crash Course® gets results! __

3 ; uﬂﬁuﬂ{‘ﬁ‘ﬁ’glﬂnsrnnn |

= ll!:ﬂllHSE:--'_"__e_l_ﬁ_i_i___ —-

] A Focused, Faster Way [ < 0 -
2 to St“dy 3 CRASH EBUE B A;ﬁ;ﬁnﬂlsmm

CRASH EDURS[

THE BOOK:

B Targeted review covers only the material that
will actually be tested

. _JSHAGI NSYHI
AYOISIN OT40M .V

®m Based on in-depth analyses of AP course descriptions
and test questions

TEST PREPS

. 15407 HEVHD

B Question-level strategies and test-taking tips
designed to boost scores

THE RER STUDY CENTER: L =S

® Online practice test with:

» Topic-level diagnostic score reports to pinpoint
strengths and weaknesses

» Answer explanations with detailed feedback
on every question

» Timed testing and automatic scoring

Here's What Students and Teachers Have to Say...

"The U.S. History Crash Course saved "l received my 2015 AP exam scores "The Crash Course is a compact,
me hours of studying and helped me and passed five exams. Thank you for concentrated and comprehensive
achieve a 5 on my AP exam. My whole your Crash Course books, which are by review... | use it as a checklist for my
AP class went out and bought it, and it far the most concise, comprehensive instruction. It's a great resource to tie
helped us all." study aids, to which | attribute my it all together for my students."

success. | will continue to use REA's
-R. Amalfitano, AP Student, Crash Course books to ensure passing —Christy Kessler, Chairperson,
Rldgefleld Park, NJ scores next May From the bottom of Social Studies Department,
my heart, thank you! Catholic High School,
-J. Chenevert, AP Student, Baton Rouge, LA
Watson, LA

6 @ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



CRASH COURSE®

CHEMISTRY

All:asu COURSE S 1 EUROPEAN HISTORY
C

CRASH COURSE

AP CALCULUS AB&.BC

AP BIIII.[IEY ‘
CRASH COURSE ==

CRASH COURSE

AP ART HIST[IHY
CRASH [IIJHS[

AUISINIHD .dY |

AHOISIH 18V .dY hygd™
AHDISIH NYIdOBRT dY

5§ Illll

i
GET l Ii“ﬂt Stlll[ || |.

JSEN0I HEVED

= J5EN07 HSYeI
&« 1SN0 HSVHI
« JSHNOT HEYHD

PUS.
] inn pOLITICS
CRASH COURSE -

AP I’SYIIIII]lIIE

Released ‘f :
: P“YSH:S l
t CRASH COURSE

CRASH EDUHSE -l

13070K215d .4V |

e

GET A HIBI[I SI:RIE II lESS TIHE

.w" -\—-n--lnh o
i

GETA IIIIIEI SCORE IN LESS TINE

& i’:.'.....-..-.........
gl
e

154002 HSYYHI

=%« JSUN0J HSVHI
=+ _ISHN03 HSYHI

TITLE ISBN I3 ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
AP Crash Course®

AP Art History Crash Course 2nd Ed. Recently Released 978-0-7386-1200-3 | 0-7386-1200-6 256 | $14.95
AP Biology Crash Course 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1099-3 | 0-7386-1099-2 224 | $14.95
AP Calculus AB & BC Crash Course 978-0-7386-0887-7 | 0-7386-0887-4 224 | $14.95
AP Chemistry Crash Course 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1154-9 | 0-7386-1154-9 272 | $14.95
AP English Language & Composition Crash Course 978-0-7386-0783-2 | 0-7386-0783-5 288 | $14.95
AP English Literature & Composition Crash Course 978-0-7386-0782-5 | 0-7386-0782-7 240 | $14.95
AP Environmental Science Crash Course 978-0-7386-0931-7 | 0-7386-0931-5 288 | $14.95
AP European History Crash Course 2nd Ed. January 2016 978-0-7386-1201-0 | 0-7386-1201-4 352 | $14.95
AP Human Geography Crash Course 978-0-7386-0932-4 | 0-7386-0932-3 240 | $14.95
AP Macroeconomics Crash Course 978-0-7386-0971-3 | 0-7386-0971-4 304 | $14.95
AP Microeconomics Crash Course 978-0-7386-0972-0 | 0-7386-0972-2 208 | $14.95
AP Physics 1 Crash Course Recently Released 978-0-7386-1196-9 | 0-7386-1196-4 240 | $14.95
AP Psychology Crash Course 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1190-7 | 0-7386-1190-5 272 | $14.95
AP Statistics Crash Course 978-0-7386-0888-4 | 0-7386-0888-2 240 | $14.95
AP U.S. Government & Politics Crash Course 978-0-7386-0809-9 | 0-7386-0809-2 192 | $14.95
AP U.S. History Crash Course 3rd Ed. 978-0-7386-1188-4 | 0-7386-1188-3 256 | $14.95
AP World History Crash Course 978-0-7386-0696-5 | 0-7386-0696-0 320 | $14.95

Sd3yd 153l

>
=)
<
>
=
(@)
m
=
1
F
>
(@)
m
<
m
=
—

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183



=
=
A
2
=
(=]
<
m
5
L
-
=
=
O

TEST PREPS

ACT & SAT
REA'’s College Admission Prep — ACT & SAT

REA’s test preps help students score higher on their

College Admission exams. |
. . . " STRATEGY
B Written by education experts, our targeted review AE SHART
chapters focus on every topic tested on the official exam
. . ACE the ACT with
B OQur practice tests replicate the format of the exams, ACT Strategy Smart!
allowing students to assess their skills and gauge their )
test-readiness before exam day ACT Strategy Smart

helps college-bound
students raise their
score on the ACT and
get into the college of
their choice. Authored
by Kelly Roell, About.com’s test prep specialist,
ACT Strategy Smart gives students test-taking
strategies they need to know before exam

day. The author focuses on the content of the
ACT, explains the concepts tested, and offers
strategies, tips, and pointers on how to answer
questions correctly. Practice tests based on
actual ACT questions are online at REA’s

B Most test preps come with practice tests on CD or online
(trim sizes vary based on series)

T BIOLOGY
SA‘ ?ulgiln?m‘
CRASH COURSE

SN‘ s\mm h[m“ﬂ :
CRASH COURSE

u---—w-—

S S AR CHEN i Study Center.
MATH FOR THE ACT msu COURSE -
T \MNE&W‘“ 1008 A
nm SEE DIHEAC DR
TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 ‘ PAGES ‘ PRICE
ACT
ACT, Bob Miller’s Math for the 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1096-2 | 0-7386-1096-8 336 | $15.95
ACT Strategy Smart 978-0-7386-1009-2 | 0-7386-1009-7 400 | $18.95
SAT
SAT Subject Test: Latin 2nd Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-1076-4 | 0-7386-1076-3 608 | $22.95
SAT Subject Test: Literature 4th Ed. 978-0-7386-0417-6 | 0-7386-0417-8 304 | $16.95
SAT Subject Test: Spanish 5th Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0252-3 | 0-7386-0252-3 480 | $21.95
SAT Subject Test: U.S. History 7th Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0296-7 | 0-7386-0296-5 640 | $21.95
SAT Subject Test: U.S. History Flashcard Book Premium Edition with CD 978-0-7386-0705-4 | 0-7386-0705-3 400 | $14.95
SAT Subject Test: World History plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0251-6 | 0-7386-0251-5 560 | $21.95
SAT Subject Test Crash Course®
SAT Subject Test: Biology E/M Crash Course 978-0-7386-1033-7 | 0-7386-1033-X 416 | $12.95
SAT Subject Test: Chemistry Crash Course 978-0-7386-1034-4 | 0-7386-1034-8 256 | $12.95
SAT Subject Test: Math Level 2 Crash Course 978-0-7386-1032-0 | 0-7386-1032-1 336 | $12.95

@ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com




100% aligned with the GED® Test!

REA's Total Solution for the GED® Test®

Created by a team of GED® test experts,
this book features:

* Four online diagnostic tests (one for
each section)

* Targeted subject reviews

* Hundreds of practice questions and
examples

E
2
~]

+ 2 full-length practice tests with
detailed answers

GED® & COLLEGE PLACEMENT

GED® Math Test Tutor

Helps test-takers prepare for the

toughest part of the GED® test:

* Written by a GED® math tutor and
acclaimed author

¢ Diagnostic pre-test pinpoints
strengths and weaknesses

Math

Test Tutor -

* Focused review on algebra, geometry,
and other key subject areas

* Step-by-step on how to use the
virtual TI-30XS MultiView™ calculator

+ 2 full-length practice tests with
comprehensive solutions

=
~
=
2
=
&
]
=
=~
=
[
=

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 ‘ PAGES ‘ PRICE
GED® — High School Equivalency Exam

GED®, Total Solution with Online Tests 978-0-7386-1135-8 | 0-7386-1135-2 800 | $24.95
GED®, Total Solution with Online Tests, 2nd. Ed. June 2016 978-0-7386-1217-1 | 0-7386-1217-0 800 | $24.95
GED® Math Test Tutor, 2nd. Ed. March 2016 978-0-7386-1210-2 | 0-7386-1210-3 320 | $17.95
TABE — Test of Adult Basic Education

TABE, Bob Miller’s Math for the | 978-0-7386-0554-8 | 0-7386:0554-0 | 272 | $17.95

GED® is a registered trademark of the American Council on Education (ACE) and may not be used without permission. The GED® and GED Testing Service® brands are administered by GED Testing Service
LLC under license. ACE and GED Testing Service LLC have not approved, authorized, endorsed, been involved in the development of, or licensed the substantive content of this material.

College Placement — ACCUPLACER & COMPASS Prep

® Written by education experts
B Practice tests replicate the format of the exam, allowing
students to assess their test-readiness before exam day

Q..

G s ATH PREP o @
ACCUPLICER §

w d7ld HIVH ",

ALL YU NEED FORA
VERBAL SCORE! ' g2

The ACCUPLACER is a computer-adaptive placement exam
taken by nearly 2.5 million college-bound students each year.
The test is given by high schools, technical schools, community
colleges, and four-year colleges to determine the English lan-
guage, writing, and math skills of incoming students.

B Targeted review focuses on every topic tested on the
official exam

B Proven test-taking strategies that ensure students are
well prepared for their exam

§ e
B OuE FRENCH'S

VERBAL PREP FOR THE
COMPASS EXAM

s e
BO8 MILLERS

¥ MATH PREP FOR THE
y EDHPISS EXAN

ALL YOU HEEE

You NECOUFaR 4 :
52 VERBAL SCOREIS

HATH SCORE! 4

5
=
=
=
a
X
~
=
%,

The COMPASS is a computer-adaptive college placement exam
used by high schools, technical schools, community colleges,
and four-year colleges across the country. It evaluates the Eng-

lish language, writing, and math skill levels of incoming students.

Last year, approximately 1.6 million students took the exam.

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
ACCUPLACER & COMPASS

ACCUPLACER, Bob Miller’s Math for the 978-0-7386-0673-6 | 0-7386-0673-1 368 | $18.95
ACCUPLACER, Bob Miller’s Math Prep for the, 2nd. Ed. May 2016 978-0-7386-1211-9 | 0-7386-1211-1 400 | $18.95
ACCUPLACER, Doug French’s Verbal Prep for the 978-0-7386-0965-2 | 0-7386-0965-X 288 | $17.95
COMPASS Exam, Bob Miller’s Math Prep for the 978-0-7386-1002-3 | 0-7386-1002-X 320 | $17.95
COMPASS Exam, Doug French's Verbal Prep for the 978-0-7386-1003-0 | 0-7386-1003-8 272 | $18.95

Sd3dd 1§31

(2]
m
=

@
Qo
(@]
(=)
F
F
m
(2]
m
1
F
>
(@)
m
=
m
=
—f

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183



CLEP

e
a.
L
(2 5
o.
-
V)
LLd
-

CLEP EXAMS

Earn College Credit With CLEP

More than 7 million students have used CLEP to save
time and money while earning college credit.

B CLEP is the College Board’s credit-by-examination
program for 33 subjects

B CLEP is the most popular credit-by-examination
program in the country, accepted by more than
2,900 colleges and universities

B CLEP exams are administered year-round at over
1,800 test centers

B Passing just one CLEP exam earns students
between 3 and 12 credits

SIIIVNIHIVN 3937103 4717 .-

' [:I_EP ﬁ%ﬁfmm

S fx Prm——

1]

JHNIVEILIT NfJIH}HY a‘

HﬂMJI.iR

~ LLEGE CONPOSITION 3
\ LE P ?cmuss CoMPoSITION |88

COLLEGE CAEDIT

L'I.EP Ui

WITH CLEP

ﬁ| :

II

I.EP

ol b

[;|_[Pa|uumv

CORE EXAMS

COLLEGE-ETEL
CHAMIRATIN PROCRIN

TITLE | ISBN 13 | ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
CLEP Core Exams

CLEP Core Exams 8th Ed., with Online Practice Tests | 978-0-7386-1134-1 | 0-7386-1134-4 | 784 | $3495
Accounting, Finance & Business

CLEP Financial Accounting 978-0-7386-0313-1 | 0-7386-0313-9 416 | $27.95
CLEP Financial Accounting, 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1029-0 | 0-7386-1029-1 416 | $34.95
CLEP Information Systems & Computer Applications 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1036-8 | 0-7386-1036-4 400 | $34.95
CLEP Introductory Business Law plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0316-2 | 0-7386-0316-3 288 | $34.95
CLEP Principles of Macroeconomics 978-0-7386-0216-5 | 0-7386-0216-7 224 | $27.95
CLEP Principles of Macroeconomics 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1088-7 | 0-7386-1088-7 208 | $34.95
CLEP Principles of Management 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1090-0 | 0-7386-1090-9 400 | $34.95
CLEP Principles of Marketing 6th Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1095-5 | 0-7386-1095-X 208 | $34.95
CLEP Principles of Microeconomics 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1028-3 | 0-7386-1028-3 208 | $34.95
English Language & Literature

CLEP American Literature 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1175-4 | 0-7386-1175-1 256 | $34.95
CLEP Analyzing & Interpreting Literature 7th Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1015-3 | 0-7386-1015-1 224 | $34.95
CLEP College Composition & College Composition Modular 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests | 978-0-7386-1133-4 | 0-7386-1133-6 352 | $34.95
Government & History

CLEP American Government 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1038-2 | 0-7386-1038-0 336 | $34.95
CLEP History of the U.S. I: Early Colonization to 1877 6th Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1037-5 | 0-7386-1037-2 352 | $34.95
CLEP History of the U.S. II: 1865 to Present 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1127-3 | 0-7386-1127-1 240 | $34.95
CLEP U.S. History | & Il Flashcard Book Premium Edition with CD 978-0-7386-0660-6 | 0-7386-0660-X 368 | $16.95
CLEP Social Sciences & History plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0693-4 | 0-7386-0693-6 560 | $34.95
CLEP Western Civilization | 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1048-1 | 0-7386-1048-8 368 | $34.95
CLEP Western Civilization Il 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1049-8 | 0-7386-1049-6 320 | $34.95

10

@ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com




'--nl-..i- : i ™ h-_':"; = i I .
NS & CoPaTER [  PRINCIPLES OF

[: I. E P :;i{mmus 2 CI_ MANAGEMENT .

yh :

§ |

; ‘.m---- l

PRINCIPLES OF
MARKETING

HUMAN GROWTH
% DEVELOPNENT

i 1]
- JISTORY OF THE '.
UNITED STATES I

|Is!||||||m 1

NITH CLEP

SPAHISH
I.AHE[IAEE

V= [ v sans aanmn sw g0 wossm J777 & il
1 - —

$IINIIIS TYHNIYN 4313

£ARN COLLEE

Outstanding Features Include:

Complete course review
Full-length practice tests based on official CLEP exams
Detailed answer explanations for every exam question

Most titles include practice tests either delivered

online or on CD. All practice tests replicate exam-
day conditions and offer diagnostic feedback and
automatic scoring.

REA has the largest library of authoritative CLEP review
content. Our CLEP test preps are perfect for adults
returning to college (or attending for the first time),
military service members, high-school graduates looking
to earn college credit, or home-schooled students with
e knowledge that can translate into college credit.

CLEP EXAMS

TITLE

ISBN 13 ISBN 10 ‘ PAGES ‘ PRICE

Humanities & Foreign Language

CLEP Human Growth and Development 9th Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1179-2 | 0-7386-1179-4 304 | $34.95
CLEP Humanities 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1030-6 | 0-7386-1030-5 416 | $34.95
CLEP Introduction to Educational Psychology plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0129-8 | 0-7386-0129-2 320 | $34.95
CLEP Introductory Psychology 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1017-7 | 0-7386-1017-8 224 | $34.95
CLEP Introductory Sociology 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1091-7 | 0-7386-1091-7 208 | $34.95
CLEP Spanish Language 2nd Ed., with Online Audio Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1089-4 | 0-7386-1089-5 368 | $35.95
Mathematics & Computer Science

CLEP Calculus 978-0-7386-0304-9 | 0-7386-0304-X 336 | $27.95
CLEP Calculus 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1101-3 | 0-7386-1101-8 336 | $34.95
CLEP College Algebra 8th Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1151-8 | 0-7386-1151-4 368 | $34.95
CLEP College Mathematics 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Tests December 2015 978-0-7386-1205-8 | 0-7386-1205-7 272 | $34.95
CLEP Precalculus 978-0-7386-0174-8 | 0-7386-0174-8 272 | $27.95
Science

CLEP Biology 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1102-0 | 0-7386-1102-6 272 | $34.95
CLEP Chemistry 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1103-7 | 0-7386-1103-4 240 | $34.95
CLEP Natural Sciences 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Tests February 2016 978-0-7386-1207-2 | 0-7386-1207-3 320 | $34.95

Sdidd 1§31

F
>/

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

11



L
—
>
o
L
(7]
=
>
(@)
o
-
)
L

TEST PREPS

[T

Your Tolal AS“ AB smﬂa

SyAB F0R BEITER
. . HE

ESL & CIVIL SERVICE

Open a World of Opportunity with REA’s ESL Resources

Celebrate the American Way: A Fun ESL Guide
to English Language and Culture in the U.S.

From the authors of the REA best-seller, English the American Way.

The emphasis is on fun in this friendly guide to language and culture in

the U.S. Celebrate the American Way highlights the holidays and special

events celebrated in each season. Includes dialogues, etiquette tips,

vocabulary, idioms, and fun facts about social customs.

* Written in an engaging and lighthearted style

* Perfect for English language learners of all ages & nationalities

* Audio CD and Mp3 include dialogues to improve listening &
speaking skills

ENGLISH THE AMERICAN WAY™

CELEBRATE

THE AMERICAN WAY

| Fun E5L Guide

to English Languoge and Calture i

Recently
Released

n the LS.

TITLE ISBN I3 ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
ESL

ESL Beginner, 3rd Ed. 978-0-7386-1100-6 0-7386-1100-X 400 | $19.95
ESL Beginner Premium Ed. 978-0-7386-1128-0 0-7386-1128-X 408 | $24.95
ESL Grammar: Intermediate & Advanced 978-0-7386-0101-4 | 0-7386-0101-2 384 | $19.95
ESL Grammar Intermediate & Advanced Premium Ed. 978-0-7386-1109-9 | 0-7386-1109-3 384 | $24.95
ESL Writing: Intermediate & Advanced 978-0-7386-0122-9 | 0-7386-0122-5 312 | $19.95
English the American Way: A Fun ESL Guide to Language and Culture in the U.S. 978-0-7386-0676-7 | 0-7386-0676-6 288 | $19.95
with Audio CD + Mp3

Celebrate the American Way: A Fun ESL Guide to English Language and Culture in the 978-0-7386-1194-5 | 0-7386-1194-8 256 | $19.95
U.S. with Audio CD + Mp3 Recently Released

TOEFL

TOEFL iBT Vocabulary Flashcard Book with Audio CD 978-0-7386-0501-2 | 0-7386-0501-8 688 | $16.95
TOEFL iBT Vocabulary Flashcard Book (Taiwan Edition) 978-0-7386-0311-7 | 0-7386-0311-2 688 | $14.95

REA’s Civil Service & Vocational Test Preps -

Practical Prep for Career-Related Exams

ASVAB CDL

The ASVAB is the most widely used

multiple-aptitude test battery in the world.
It is required by the Armed Forces for new
recruits joining the military after high
school. REA's ASVAB test preps give test-
takers everything they need to prepare
for the exam.

GH 0N THE ‘

SCORE HI
{ITARY PLACEHENT

Commercial truck and bus drivers must pass
the CDL exam to get licensed. Our test prep
includes a comprehensive review plus 8
practice tests based on actual CDL questions.

Firefighter | & Il Exams Flashcard Book
REA's Firefighter Exams Flashcard Book helps
prospective firefighters check their test-

readiness. Written by an expert with 25 years
of firefighting experience, our 400 flashcards

cover every topic tested on both the
Firefighter I and Il Exams.

B

| FIREFIGHTER EXAM
FUASHEANS _—_

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 ‘ PAGES ’ PRICE
Civil Service & Vocational

ASVAB AFQT Crash Course 978-0-7386-0904-1 | 0-7386-0904-8 224 | $12.95
ASVAB Flashcard Book 978-0-7386-0908-9 | 0-7386-0908-0 560 | $15.95
ASVAB, Your Total Solution 7th Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0643-9 | 0-7386-0643-X 576 | $26.95
CDL - Commercial Driver’s License Exam 5th Ed. 978-0-7386-0907-2 | 0-7386-0907-2 352 | $19.95
Firefighter | & Il Exams Flashcard Book with e-Flashcards 978-0-7386-1131-0 | 0-7386-1131-X 416 | $16.95

12

an

@ Research & Education Association

www.rea.com



GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL EXAMS

More than 655,000 examinees take the GRE in over 160 countries,
making the GRE the leading graduate-admissions test in the world

REA'’s GRE: A Strategic Approach -
Complete Prep for the GRE General Test!

¢ Focused tutorials target each test section
* Proven GRE test-item strategies
¢ Online diagnostics pinpoint strengths and weaknesses

¢ Full-length practice exams give students an advantage on test day.

A STRATEGIC
APPROACH

A4VIngy30 ¥nLxiiNgd JY1T [

GRE

TITLE | 1SBN 13 | ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
GRE General Exam

GRE: A Strategic Approach Premium Edition with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-0896-9 | 0-7386-0896-3 528 | $34.95
GRE: A Strategic Approach with Online Diagnostic Test 978-0-7386-0895-2 | 0-7386-0895-5 528 | $21.95
GRE, Contextual Vocabulary for the 978-0-7386-0903-4 | 0-7386-0903-X 320 | $14.95
GRE General Test, Bob Miller’s Math for the 3rd Ed. 978-0-7386-0902-7 | 0-7386-0902-1 384 | $17.95
GRE Subject Exams

GRE Psychology 8th Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0839-6 | 0-7386-0839-4 | 592 | 52995

Graduate, Professional School, and
Licensing Exam Prep

* Written by test experts, focused content
review covers every topic on the exam

* Practice tests with detailed answer
explanations based on actual exam

* Titles offered with practice tests
on CD or online include instant
scoring and diagnostic feedback

o
PEAT ADNISSION TEST

FLASHCARDS
. o W

PHARNACY SOLLESE

3 o
e 9
o 1IN0 THE SRADUATE
SCHOOL 13 WUE: CHOICE

questions

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 ‘ PAGES ‘ PRICE
Graduate & Professional School Admission Exams

LSAT Logic Games 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-0910-2 | 0-7386-0910-2 432 | $29.95
MAT - Miller Analogies Test 6th Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0875-4 | 0-7386-0875-0 464 | $26.95
PCAT - Pharmacy College Admission Test Flashcard Book 3rd Ed., with Online Quizzes 978-0-7386-1126-6 | 0-7386-1126-3 480 | $16.95
Engineering Licensure Exams

FE/EIT: AM Exam 978-0-87891-077-9 | 0-87891-077-8 ‘ 1,136 ‘ $49.95

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

13

Sd3dd 1§31

SWVYX3 TTVNOISS3404d ®? I1YNAVYD




PRAXIS TEACHER CERTIFICATION

REA is committed to helping teacher candidates get certified

Nationwide, more than 4 million teachers will be needed over About the PRAXIS

the next gecade, and all must take certification exams for PRAXIS exams are required for teacher licensure

teacher licensure. in most states and U.S. territories. State departments

+ Officially Aligned - Our reviews and full-length practice of education and colleges and universities use PRAXIS
tests are fully aligned with the licensure requirements of scores to measure the academic achievement and
the state’s credentialing agency. proficiency of individuals entering or completing

* The Best Practice Exams Available — REA’s practice tests teacher preparation programs.

measure and reinforce skills while simulating the actual
exam. Detailed answers and test-taking strategies help

=
=
-
<
—
—
-
oc
LLd
(S
oc
kL
L
W
<
kL
-

. . . . L STUBIES P T
candidates optimize their practice and succeed on the test. PRAXISH E?&le-mwﬂ;_ PRAXISH T | P““‘S CORE
[ wt
L. : . . p— ’ e & . WAITNG - HITHERRTIES
* Practice in Real Time - Most titles are offered with : c,‘ ' N
practice tests on CD or online at REA's Study Center. The b TR L P
practice tests include instant scoring, detailed answer - \ M AT .
analysis, and diagnostic feedback. A
o0
("¢
Q.
o
o. TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 ‘ PAGES ‘ PRICE
[ PRAXIS CORE
e PRAXIS Core Academic Skills for Educators: Reading (5712), Writing (5722), and 978-0-7386-1180-8 | 0-7386-1180-8 560 | $29.95
L Mathematics (5732) with Online Practice Tests
- PRAXIS English
PRAXIS Il English to Speakers of Other Languages (0361) 2nd Ed., with Online Audio 978-0-7386-1108-2 | 0-7386-1108-5 264 | $34.95
PRAXIS Il English Subject Assessments (0041, 0042, 0043, 0049) 2nd Ed., plus 978-0-7386-0950-8 | 0-7386-0950-1 432 | $34.95

Timed-Exam CD-Software
PRAXIS Math & Science

PRAXIS Il Biology (0235) plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0774-0 | 0-7386-0774-6 272 | $34.95
PRAXIS Il Mathematics Content Knowledge (006 1) 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1052-8 | 0-7386-1052-6 464 | $32.95
PRAXIS Il Middle School Mathematics (5169) with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1184-6 | 0-7386-1184-0 312 | $34.95
PRAXIS ParaPro

PRAXIS Il ParaPro Assessment (0755, 1755) 978-0-7386-0412-1 | 0-7386-0412-7 416 | $28.95
PRAXIS Il ParaPro Assessment (0755, 1755) plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0413-8 | 0-7386-0413-5 416 | $39.95
PRAXIS PLT

PRAXIS Il PLT EC, K-6, 5-9, 7-12 (5621, 5622, 5623, 5624) with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1146-4 | 0-7386-1146-8 ‘ 288 ‘ $31.95
PRAXIS Social Studies

PRAXIS Il Social Studies: Content Knowledge Assessment (5081) 3rd Ed., 978-0-7386-1206-5 | 0-7386-1206-5 528 | $34.95

with Online Practice Tests January 2016
PRAXIS Special Education
PRAXIS Il Special Education (0353, 0354, 0543, 0545) plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0872-3 | 0-7386-0872-6 ‘ 304 ‘ $34.95

™

14 @ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



STATE-SPECIFIC TEACHER CERTIFICATION

Recently

Released

GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION K-6

“FILE FesErams

; ™
TOE S

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
California Teacher Certification

CBEST - CA Basic Educational Skills Test 7th Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0784-9 0-7386-0784-3 396 $19.95
CSET - English Subtests I-IV 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Tests November 2015 978-0-7386-1202-7 0-7386-1202-2 384 | $34.95
Florida Teacher Certification

FTCE - Elementary Education K-6 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Tests April 2016 978-0-7386-1208-9 | 0-7386-1208-1 320 | $34.95
FTCE - Exceptional Student Education K-12 with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1143-3 0-7386-1143-3 324 | $39.95
FTCE - General Knowledge 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Tests Recently Released 978-0-7386-1087-0 0-7386-1087-9 496 $34.95
FTCE - Mathematics 6 -12 2nd Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0962-1 0-7386-0962-5 348 | $38.95
FTCE - Professional Education Test (083) 6th Ed., with Online Practice 978-0-7386-1166-2 0-7386-1166-2 320 | $32.95
FTCE - Social Science Grades 6-12 2nd Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0808-2 0-7386-0808-4 612 | $39.95
lllinois Teacher Certification

ILTS Test of Academic Proficiency (400) with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1144-0 0-7386-1144-1 | 288 | $34.95
Massachusetts Teacher Certification

MTEL - Communication and Literacy Skills Test (Field 01) 8th Ed., with Online Practice Test 978-0-7386-0954-6 0-7386-0954-4 432 | $26.95
MTEL - English (Field 07) plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0540-1 0-7386-0540-9 480 | $39.95
New York Teacher Certification

NYSTCE - Students w/Disabilities (060), with Online Practice Tests January 2016 978-0-7386-1145-7 | 0-7386-1145-X | 352 | $39.95
Oklahoma Teacher Certification

OGET & OSAT - OK General Education Test (74) & OK Subject Area Tests: Elementary 978-0-7386-0149-6 0-7386-0149-7 432 | $28.95
Education (50 & 51)

Texas Teacher Certification

TEXES Core Subjects EC-6 (291) 3rd Ed. January 2016 978-0-7386-1199-0 0-7386-1199-9 592 | $28.95
TEXES Core Subjects EC-6 (291) 3rd Ed. with Online Practice Tests January 2016 978-0-7386-1198-3 0-7386-1198-0 592 | $34.95
TEXES - ESL Supplemental (154) with Online Practice Test 978-0-7386-1147-1 0-7386-1147-6 288 | $39.95
TEXES - Generalist Grades 4-8 (1 11) with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1035-1 0-7386-1035-6 468 | $39.95
TEXES - Mathematics Grades 4-8 (I15) plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0645-3 0-7386-0645-6 360 | $39.95
TEXES - PPR EC-12 (160) with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1142-6 0-7386-1142-5 288 | $34.95
TEXES - Special Education EC-12 (161) with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1141-9 0-73861141-7 336 | $39.95
Washington Teacher Certification

WEST - B Washington Educator Skills Test: Basic 2nd Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-0956-0 0-7386-0956-0 272 | $34.95

Sdidd 1531

—
m
>
(@)
=
m
-
()
m
-
=
L
(Q
>
=
o
=

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

15



(72
kL
—
=
—
o
(%)
=
-
el
<
L
o =
oY
)
=
(72
oc
)
=

TEST PREPS

2-POCKET CORRUGATED DISPLAY

NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES

The healthcare industry is booming. With the ever-growing demand for medical professionals,
there are numerous career opportunities available in the pharmaceutical, nursing, and emergency
medical technician fields. REA’s series of test preps for medical certification and licensure give

test-takers everything they need for their exams.

REA’s bestselling flashcards are in a bound book, not loose in a box.

" e

R NCLEX-PN

FLASHCARDS

& DARAMEDIC

FLASHCARDS .. :ﬂw

o |

b

e

o
PANCE it e
FLASHCARDS

-‘"iF"

CERTIFICATIN LI

FLASHCARDS

! s : -
” TEAS.}.HBE;IIESSSIEIEE;" i E'mnu:'rmnnll

CRASH COURSE @
-

ISENO NSVED

FECT Fll_l_‘l_l'#

= o=
TITLE | 1SBN 13 | 1SBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
Health Sciences
EMT - Crash Course with Online Practice Test 978-0-7386-1006-1 | 0-7386-1006-2 352 | $17.95
EMT - Flashcard Book 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1130-3 | 0-7386-1130-1 528 | $14.95
EMT - Flashcard Book 2nd Ed., Premium Edition with Online Quizzes | 978-0-7386-1129-7 | 0-7386-1129-8 528 | $16.95
NCLEX - PN Nursing Exam Flashcard Book 2nd Ed., 978-0-7386-1178-5 | 0-7386-1178-6 448 | $12.95
NCLEX - PN Nursing Exam Flashcard Book 3rd Ed., 978-0-7386-1173-0 | 0-7386-1173-5 448 | $16.95
with Online Quizzes
NCLEX - RN Vocabulary & Medications Flashcard Book Premium | 978-0-7386-0905-8 | 0-7386-0905-6 496 | $16.95
Edition with CD
Nursing School Entrance Exams Flashcard Book Premium Edition 978-0-7386-0894-5 | 0-7386-0894-7 496 | $18.95
with CD (Covers TEAS, NET, NLN PAX-RN, PSB-RN, C-NET-RN)
PANCE - Physician Assistant National Certifying Exam Flashcard 978-0-7386-1176-1 | 0-7386-1176-X 448 | $17.95
Book 2nd Ed., with Online Quizzes
Paramedic Flashcard Book 3rd Ed., with Online Practice Test 978-0-7386-1177-8 | 0-7386-1177-8 352 | $16.95
PTCE - Pharmacy Technician Certification Exam Flashcard Book 978-0-7386-1054-2 | 0-7386-1054-2 480 | $17.95
with Online Flashcards
PTCE - Pharmacy Technician Certification Exam Flashcard Book 978-0-7386-1222-5 | 0-7386-1222-7 500 | $17.95
with Online Flashcards 2nd Ed., August 2016
TEAS Crash Course 2nd Ed., with Online Practice Test 978-0-7386-1185-3 | 0-7386-1185-9 336 | $19.95

I

DNCEE= )

™ i |
s

2-pocket display.
Perfect for counter or shelf.
e 2 pockets
125" W X 65" D X 55" H
¢ Capacity: 6-8 books
ISBN 13: 9780738611051
FREE with Minimum Order: 6 books

| EMT it oo~ By sucAR0S

8-POCKET CORRUGATED DISPLAY
8-pocket corrugated floor display
can be used for Flashcard Books.
* 8 pockets
e 12?W X 14D X 60" H
e Capacity: 24 books
ISBN 13: 9780878913411
FREE with Minimum Order: 24 books

16

Y

@ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



f‘tlz
=
o
=
=

GRADES 3-12 STATE ASSESSMENT EXAMS

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments

The educational landscape is changing and REA is at the forefront of the
PARCC® (Partnership for Assessment of Readiness for College and Careers)
assessments that millions of students are facing. These targeted study
guides are designed for teachers and students in PARCC® states and are
fully aligned with the Common Core State Standards.

REA’s new PARCC® test preps for Grades 3 & 4 ELA/Literacy help
students score higher:

B Step-by-step standards-aligned instruction
B Test-taking tips & score-building strategies
® 2 full-length practice tests with detailed answers

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
Common Core

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments (Grade 3) February 2016 978-0-7386-1203-4 | 0-7386-1203-0 288 | $15.95
PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments (Grade 4) February 2016 978-0-7386-1204-1 0-7386-1204-9 288 | $15.95
PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments (Grades 6-8) 978-0-7386-1168-6 0-7386-1168-9 400 | $18.95
PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments (Grades 9-12) 978-0-7386-1167-9 0-7386-1167-0 416 | $18.95
Grades 4, 7 & 8: English Language Arts, Science & Mathematics

MA MCAS English Language Arts (Grade 7) 978-0-7386-0238-7 0-7386-0238-8 224 | $14.95
NC EOG Reading Comprehension (Grade 8) 978-0-7386-0239-4 0-7386-0239-6 192 | $14.95
NJ ASK Science (Grade 4) 978-0-7386-1018-4 0-7386-1018-6 256 $15.95
PA PSSA Mathematics (Grade 8) 978-0-7386-0029-1 0-7386-0029-6 416 $14.95
PA PSSA Reading & Writing 2nd Ed. (Grade 8) 978-0-7386-0482-4 0-7386-0482-8 240 | $14.95
VA SOL Mathematics (Grade 8) 978-0-7386-0031-4 0-7386-0031-8 400 $14.95
VA SOL Reading & Writing (Grade 8) 978-0-7386-0242-4 0-7386-0242-6 240 $14.95
High School Entrance, Exit & Proficiency

CA High School Proficiency Exam (CHSPE) 2nd Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software 978-0-7386-1156-3 0-7386-1156-5 408 | $19.95
Catholic High School Entrance Exams (COOP/HSPT/TACHS), 978-0-7386-0667-5 0-7386-0667-7 384 $19.95
2nd Ed., plus Timed-Exam CD-Software

FL Algebra | End-of-Course Assessment with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1022-1 0-7386-1022-4 336 | $15.95
FL Biology | End-of-Course Assessment with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1111-2 0-7386-1111-5 288 | $16.95
FL FCAT 2.0 Grade 10 Reading & Writing Tests with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1021-4 0-7386-1021-6 336 | $15.95
FL Geometry End-of-Course Assessment with Online Practice Tests 978-0-7386-1112-9 0-7386-1112-3 336 | $16.95
GA High School Graduation Test - GHSGT English Language Arts & GHSWT Writing 978-0-7386-0846-4 0-7386-0846-7 256 | $15.95
2nd Ed., with Online Practice Tests

MA MCAS - Grade 10 Mathematics 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-0441-1 0-7386-0441-0 288 | $15.95
OH Graduation Test - OGT Reading & Writing 978-0-7386-0192-2 0-7386-0192-6 288 | $15.95
High School Math Workbooks

Algebra & Functions 978-0-7386-0452-7 0-7386-0452-6 228 $15.95
Geometry 978-0-7386-0453-4 0-7386-0453-4 324 $15.95
Numbers & Operations 978-0-7386-0451-0 0-7386-0451-8 192 | $14.95
Probability & Statistics 978-0-7386-0454-1 0-7386-0454-2 276 | $15.95
Trigonometry 978-0-7386-0455-8 0-7386-0455-0 228 $15.95

PARCC® is a registered trademark of PARCC, Inc. REA, Inc., is not owned by or affiliated in any fashion with PARCC, Inc., the Partnership for the Assessment of Readiness for College and Careers, nor
any state of the Union. Neither PARCC, Inc., nor the Partnership for the Assessment of Readiness for College and Careers, nor any member state has endorsed this product. No portion of any fees or
charges paid for any products or services REA offers will be paid or inure to the benefit of PARCC, Inc., or any state of the Union.

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

17

Sd3dd 1531

(%]
—
>
—
m
>
(%2
(2
m
(%2
(2
<
m
=
—
(%)
()
o~
>
=
m
(%)
W
1
N




QUICK ACCESS® TITLES

o e BI0LOGY

“%| The most affordable and e e ————
| attractive charts available ' e
ot REA's Quick Access® Study Charts contain all the
g<) information students, teachers, and professionals
need in one handy reference. They provide quick,
" easy access to important facts.
2 The charts contain commonly used math formulas,
s historical facts, language conjugations, vocabulary
o and more! Great for exams, classroom reference, or a
- quick refresher on the subject.
(¢ ® Most laminated charts consist of 2 fold-out panels
L (4 pages) that fit into any briefcase or backpack.
e B Each chart has a 3-hole punch for easy placement
s in a binder.
&8 m TrimSize:81/2"x 11"
S m All charts are only $4.95 U.S.
g TITLE ‘ ISBN 13 ISBN 10 TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10
= Business Geometry | 978-0-7386-0731-3 | 0-7386-0731-2
v Accounting 978-0-7386-0716-0 | 0-7386-0716-9 Geometry |l 978-0-7386-0732-0 | 0-7386-0732-0
Finance 978-0-7386-0770-2 | 0-7386-0770-3 Math Review 978-0-7386-0737-5 | 0-7386-0737-1
Computer Reference Precalculus 978-0-7386-0745-0 | 0-7386-0745-2
Excel 2007 978-0-7386-0757-3 | 0-7386-0757-6 Trigonometry 978-0-7386-0753-5 | 0-7386-0753-3
HTML 978-0-7386-0762-7 | 0-7386-0762-2 Weights & Measures 978-0-7386-0756-6 | 0-7386-0756-8
Outlook 2007 978-0-7386-0761-0 | 0-7386-0761-4 Medical
PowerPoint 2007 978-0-7386-0760-3 | 0-7386-0760-6 Anatomy | 978-0-7386-0767-2 | 0-7386-0767-3
Vista 978-0-7386-0758-0 | 0-7386-0758-4 Anatomy |l 978-0-7386-0768-9 | 0-7386-0768-1
Windows 7 978-0-7386-1000-9 | 0-7386-1000-3 Medical Abbreviations & 978-0-7386-0766-5 | 0-7386-0766-5
Windows 8 978-0-7386-1148-8 | 0-7386-1148-4 Acronyms
Word 2007 978-0-7386-0759-7 | 0-7386-0759-2 Medical Terms: The Basics 978-0-7386-0738-2 | 0-7386-0738-X
Foreign Language Medical Terms: The Body 978-0-7386-0739-9 | 0-7386-0739-8
French Grammar 078-0-7386-0729-0 | 0-7386-0729-0 Muscular System 978-0-7386-0740-5 | 0-7386-0740-1
French Vocabulary 978-0-7386-0730-6 | 0-7386-0730-4 Nursing 978-0-7386-0765-8 | 0-7386-0765-7
German Grammar 978-0-7386.0733-7 | 0-7386.0733-9 Skeletal System 978-0-7386-0747-4 | 0-7386-0747-9
Spanish Conversation 978-0-7386-0748-1 | 0-7386-0748-7 Science
Spanish Grammar 978-0-7386-0749-8 | 0-7386-0749-5 Biology 978-0-7386-0722-1 | 0-7386-0722-3
Spanish Verbs 978-0-7386-0750-4 | 0-7386-0750-9 Chemistry 978-0-7386-0724-5 | 0-7386-0724X
Spanish Vocabulary 078-0-7386-0751-1 | 0-7386-0751-7 Chemistry Equations & 978-0-7386-0763-4 | 0-7386-0763-0
Grammar & Writing Answers
English Composition & Style 978-0-7386-0726-9 | 0-7386-0726-6 Periodic Table 978-0-7386:0742'9 | 0738607428
English Grammar & Punctuation | 978-0-7386-0727-6 | 0-7386-0727-4 Physics 978-0-7386:0743°6 | 0738607436
Essays & Term Papers 978-0-7386-0728-3 | 0-7386-0728-2 Physics Equations & Answers 978-0-7386-0744-3 | 0-7386-0744-4
Health Social Science
Nutrition 978-0-7386-0764-1 | 0-7386-0764-9 Psychology 978-0-7386-0746-7 | 0738607460
Vitamins & Minerals 978-0-7386-0769-6 | 0-7386-0769-X United States History
Mathematics American Hi.story I: 978-0-7386-0720-7 | 0-7386-0720-7
Pre-Columbian to 1877
Algebra | 978-0-7386-0717-7 | 0-7386-0717-7 American History II: 978-0-7386-0721-4 | 0-7386-0721-5
Algebra Il 978-0-7386-0718-4 | 0-7386-0718-5 1877 to Present
Algebraic Equations 978-0-7386-0719-1 | 0-7386-0719-3 U.S. Government 978-0-7386-0755-9 | 0-7386-0755-X
Calculus 978-0-7386-0723-8 | 0-7386-0723-1

Y

18 @ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



QUICK ACCESS® DISPLAYS

9-Pocket Study Guide Extender Display

18 4"Wx 115" D x 14 '," H
Item No. 0849-1

88-Pocket Floor Display
I[tem No. 0771-1

This eye-catching floor display holds
88 Quick Access titles.

Mix and match an assortment

This stand-alone wire display
holds Super Reviews, MAXnotes,

of our bestsellers. r and Flashcard Books.
Still have a 34-Pocket Floor Display? Attach the

extender to the bottom and add more
sales-boosting titles.

Quick Access

|| sTaTisTics

SUPER REVIEN

SOCIOLOGY

g sveeR AoV
o G

y
| ANATOMY &
| PHYSIOLOGY

SUPER REVIE

FREE with order
of 352 charts
$784.08

[MSRP: $1742.40]

COEGES
UHIVERSITY WRITING
SUPER REVIEW =

'MICROBIOLOGY

SUPER REVIEW

BASIC MATH &
PREALGEBRA
SUPER REVIEW

SPANISH

SUPER REVIEW

FREE with order of

27 Super Reviews or
Flashcard Books

55% Discount off MSRP

== =

Quick Access

Textbook Shelf Display
A great way to maximize sales!
With these smart shelf displays,
you can pair up Quick Access
charts with course textbooks.

7-Pocket Shelf Display

This compact display can either stand
on its own or be easily attached to
slatwall or pegboard.

?)1/2"22)/\/1;"7'-;/2 " | FREE with order of Iz'c(;/rzr: \l\/l\gxiﬁ x11%" H FREE with order of

X 4 . -

item No. 0850-5 | 0 charts $124.74 20 charts $44.55
[MSRP $277.20] [MSRP $99.00]

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

19



STUDY GUIDE SERIES

REA’s study guides are excellent resources for students, teachers, and professionals. Each unique series covers the most popular
subjects and can be used as homework aids or textbook supplements. Free display racks are available.

Essentials® - summarize the essentials of
the subject in a detailed outline. Helpful
when preparing for exams and doing
homework. Trim size: 5 %>" x 8 4"

REA’s Handbooks - give students and
professionals the reference material they
need in an easy-to-use, organized format.
Various trim sizes.

High School Tutors® - show students how
to solve math problems with step-by-step,
detailed solutions. Trim size: 6 '"/16" x 10"

Languages Made Nice & Easy® — handy
references for students, tourists, and
business travelers. These compact guides
include useful words and phrases, popular
expressions, common greetings, and words
for numbers, money, and time. Each word
is accompanied by its translation and
pronunciation. Trim size: 52" x 8 V4"

Problem Solvers® - practical and
informative step-by-step solution guides
that cover material ranging from the
elementary to the advanced.

Trim size: 6 "'/16" x 10"

Super Reviews® - great review books for
students and teachers. Teachers use them
to create lessons, quizzes, and tests. A core
subject review plus exercises and quizzes
help students grasp important elements
quickly and easily.

Trimsize: 5%" x 8 V4"

& rch i Eaducation Amoclaiion
Pif, Research

aleo

=

psychology I

ick Access to the
Impomqum Facts and Concepts
e Cverview

P ol « By to Grasp

Agzioruagaosajg ors

BUSINESS & ACCOUNTING

PRO
SO

Chemistry

CHeT 1 4im O BT

Basic, SWS = e
ElectriCIbl: = st BLEYC £ snmsrics

AN BRRS

LVERS

SIIISIIVLS

A Reforance for Life

§

SUPER REVIEW

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
Accounting | Essentials 978-0-87891-667-2 | 0-87891-667-9 96 $6.95
Accounting Il Essentials 978-0-87891-672-6 | 0-87891-672-5 96 $6.95
Accounting Problem Solver 978-0-87891-973-4 | 0-87891-973-2 720 | $25.95
Accounting Super Review 978-0-87891-175-2 | 0-87891-175-8 304 $9.95
Auditing Essentials 978-0-87891-879-9 | 0-87891-879-5 128 $6.95
Business Law | Essentials 978-0-87891-690-0 | 0-87891-690-3 128 $6.95
Business Law Il Essentials 978-0-87891-729-7 | 0-87891-729-2 128 $6.95
Business Statistics Essentials 978-0-87891-841-6 | 0-87891-841-8 112 $6.95
Cost & Managerial Accounting Essentials 978-0-87891-664-1 | 0-87891-664-4 96 $6.95
Financial Management Essentials 978-0-87891-724-2 | 0-87891-724-1 128 $6.95
Income Taxation Essentials 978-0-87891-880-5 | 0-87891-880-9 112 $6.95
Intermediate Accounting Essentials 978-0-87891-682-5 | 0-87891-682-2 112 $6.95
Macroeconomics Super Review 978-0-87891-189-9 | 0-87891-189-8 240 $8.95
Marketing Principles Essentials 978-0-87891-693-1 | 0-87891-693-8 80 $6.95
Microeconomics Essentials 978-0-87891-660-3 | 0-87891-660-1 128 $6.95
Microeconomics Super Review 978-0-87891-191-2 | 0-87891-191-X 216 $8.95
Production and Operations Management Essentials 978-0-87891-222-3 | 0-87891-222-3 104 $6.95

20

@ Research & Education Association

www.rea.com




ENGLISH GRAMMAR & WRITING

Tigaat

Accounting

B ALGEBRA &
- %IEBNHHN
SUPER REVIEW

QLo NEED 7O KNOW

< imeyme
,,,,,,,,

TITLE ISBN I3 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE ﬂ
College and University Writing Essentials 978-0-87891-964-2 | 0-87891-964-3 104 $6.95 =
College & University Writing Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1115-0 | 0-7386-1115-8 224 $9.95 c
English Language Essentials 978-0-87891-789-1 | 0-87891-789-6 144 $6.95 <
English Language Super Review 978-0-87891-186-8 | 0-87891-186-3 232 $8.95 m
Writing Your A+ Term Paper 978-0-87891-785-3 | 0-87891-785-3 112 $8.95 E
—
m
(%]

SPANISH

supeh REVEW

Quick Acsess 0
Jmportant Aspects of the
Language and its Use

Freseated » Lasy 0 1P

OLLEGE &
‘l:lRNEBSH’l WRITING

SUPER REVIEW

S NEED T0 KNOW

i
" Mg

. byt
. Sl e

FOREIGN LANGUAGE & TRAVEL

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
French Essentials 978-0-87891-926-0 | 0-87891-926-0 128 $6.95
French Super Review 978-0-87891-187-5 | 0-87891-187-1 200 $8.95
French Verbs Super Review 978-0-87891-413-5 | 0-87891-413-7 176 $8.95
German Essentials 978-0-87891-927-7 | 0-87891-927-9 112 $6.95
Italian Essentials 978-0-87891-929-1 | 0-87891-929-5 104 $6.95
Italian Super Review 978-0-87891-389-3 | 0-87891-389-0 224 $8.95
Japanese for Beginners Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1117-4 | 0-7386-1117-4 288 $9.95
Latin Super Review 978-0-87891-381-7 | 0-87891-381-5 464 $8.95
Spanish Essentials 978-0-87891-928-4 | 0-87891-928-7 128 $6.95
Spanish For Beginners Essentials 978-0-87891-426-5 | 0-87891-426-9 112 $6.95
Spanish Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1120-4 | 0-7386-1120-4 192 $9.95

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183 21



FOREIGN LANGUAGE & TRAVEL (cont’d)

TITLE

ISBN 13

ISBN 10

‘ PAGES ‘ PRICE

Languages Made Nice & Easy®

Cantonese 978-0-87891-403-6 | 0-87891-403-X 136 $6.95
Chinese 978-0-87891-367-1 | 0-87891-367-X 88 $6.95
Dutch 978-0-87891-399-2 | 0-87891-399-8 96 $6.95
French 978-0-87891-364-0 | 0-87891-364-5 80 $6.95
Greek 978-0-87891-370-1 | 0-87891-370-X 88 $6.95
Italian 978-0-87891-371-8 | 0-87891-371-8 96 $6.95
Japanese 978-0-87891-372-5 | 0-87891-372-6 88 $6.95
Korean 978-0-87891-373-2 | 0-87891-373-4 96 $6.95
Portuguese 978-0-87891-375-6 | 0-87891-375-0 88 $6.95
Romanian 978-0-87891-401-2 | 0-87891-401-3 104 $6.95
Russian 978-0-87891-376-3 | 0-87891-376-9 96 $6.95
Spanish 978-0-87891-377-0 | 0-87891-377-7 136 $6.95
Tagalog (Filipino) 978-0-87891-378-7 | 0-87891-378-5 104 | $6.95
TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
Chinese History, Modern Essentials Hed‘e"d 978-0-87891-458-6 | 0-87891-458-7 176 $7.95
European History: 1450 to 1648 Essentials History 978-0-87891-706-8 | 0-87891-706-3 96 $6.95
European History: 1648 to 1789 Essentials W'i;,‘.f’g;;i 978-0-87891-707-5 | 0-87891-707-1 128 $6.95
p y The M
European History: 1789 to 1848 Essentials %ﬂwd“ﬂ;m‘;‘:,‘;':’;m 978-0-87891-708-2 | 0-87891-708-X 96 $6.95
Medieval History: 500 to 1450 CE Essentials ot 978-0-87891-705-1 | 0-87891-705-5 128 $6.95
United States History: 1500 to 1789 Essentials UNITED STATES 978-0-87891-712-9 | 0-87891-712-8 96 $6.95
RY
United States History: 1789 to 184|Essentials .HISTOV.ﬁ 978-0-87891-713-6 | 0-87891-713-6 112 $6.95
United States History: 1841 to 1877 Essentials 978-0-87891-714-3 | 0-87891-714-4 96 $6.95
United States History: 1877 to 1912 Essentials 978-0-87891-715-0 | 0-87891-715-2 96 $6.95
United States History: 1912 to 1941 Essentials 978-0-87891-716-7 | 0-87891-716-0 128 $6.95
United States History since 1941 Essentials 978-0-7386-1080-1 | 0-7386-1080-1 144 $6.95
United States History Super Review 978-0-7386-0070-3 | 0-7386-0070-9 544 $9.95

22

@ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com




7

notes

AGlance at Some of

William Shiskespoares

 the Characters

-
SToTioN ONE

Introduction

MAXnotes® LITERATURE

MAXnotes® - offer a fresh look at masterpieces
of literature. Includes a summary, character lists,

explanation of the plot, the work’s historical

context, author biography, study questions and

answers, plus suggested term paper topics.

Trim size: 52" x 8 1/4"

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
Absalom, Absalom! William Faulkner 978-0-87891-000-7 | 0-87891-000-X 96 $3.95
Aeneid Virgil 978-0-87891-001-4 | 0-87891-001-8 104 $3.95
Animal Farm George Orwell 978-0-87891-988-8 | 0-87891-988-0 96 $3.95
Antony and Cleopatra William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-002-1 | 0-87891-002-6 128 | $3.95
As | Lay Dying William Faulkner 978-0-87891-059-5 | 0-87891-059-X 9 | $3.95
As You Like It William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-003-8 | 0-87891-003-4 120 $3.95
The Autobiography of Malcolm X Alex Haley 978-0-87891-004-5 | 0-87891-004-2 104 | $3.95
The Awakening Kate Chopin 978-0-87891-005-2 | 0-87891-005-0 136 $3.95
Beloved Toni Morrison 978-0-87891-006-9 | 0-87891-006-9 96 $3.95
Beowulf The Beowulf Poet 978-0-87891-998-7 | 0-87891-998-8 9 | $3.95
Billy Budd Herman Melville 978-0-87891-007-6 | 0-87891-007-7 96 $3.95
The Bluest Eye, A Novel Toni Morrison 978-0-87891-008-3 | 0-87891-008-5 92 $3.95
Brave New World Aldous Huxley 978-0-87891-751-8 | 0-87891-751-9 120 | $3.95
The Canterbury Tales Geoffrey Chaucer 978-0-87891-994-9 | 0-87891-994-5 136 | $3.95
The Color Purple Alice Walker 978-0-87891-009-0 | 0-87891-009-3 128 $3.95
Death in Venice Thomas Mann 978-0-87891-010-6 | 0-87891-010-7 96 $3.95
The Divine Comedy I: Inferno Dante 978-0-87891-991-8 | 0-87891-991-0 144 | $3.95
The Edible Woman Margaret Atwood 978-0-87891-231-5 | 0-87891-231-2 128 | $3.95
Emma Jane Austen 978-0-87891-012-0 | 0-87891-012-3 128 $3.95
Frankenstein Mary Shelley 978-0-87891-014-4 | 0-87891-014-X 104 | $3.95
Gone with the Wind Margaret Mitchell 978-0-87891-955-0 | 0-87891-955-4 144 | $3.95
The Grapes of Wrath John Steinbeck 978-0-87891-947-5 | 0-87891-947-3 9 | $3.95
Great Expectations Charles Dickens 978-0-87891-954-3 | 0-87891-954-6 144 | $3.95
The Great Gatsby F. Scott Fitzgerald 978-0-87891-942-0 | 0-87891-942-2 9 | $3.95
Gulliver's Travels Jonathan Swift 978-0-87891-015-1 | 0-87891-015-8 112 $3.95
Hamlet William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-952-9 | 0-87891-952-X 9 | $3.95
The Handmaid's Tale Margaret Atwood 978-0-87891-232-2 | 0-87891-232-0 144 $3.95
Hard Times Charles Dickens 978-0-87891-016-8 | 0-87891-016-6 128 $3.95
Heart of Darkness Joseph Conrad 978-0-87891-017-5 | 0-87891-017-4 96 $3.95
Henry IV, Part | William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-018-2 | 0-87891-018-2 96 | $3.95
Henry V William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-019-9 | 0-87891-019-0 136 $3.95
The House on Mango Street Sandra Cisneros 978-0-87891-020-5 | 0-87891-020-4 112 $3.95
| Know Why the Caged Bird Sings Maya Angelou 978-0-87891-956-7 | 0-87891-956-2 136 | $3.95
The lliad Homer 978-0-87891-993-2 | 0-87891-993-7 112 | $3.95
Jane Eyre Charlotte Bronté 978-0-87891-022-9 | 0-87891-022-0 104 $3.95
Jazz Toni Morrison 978-0-87891-023-6 | 0-87891-023-9 9 | $3.95
Jude the Obscure Thomas Hardy 978-0-87891-025-0 | 0-87891-025-5 96 $3.95
Julius Caesar William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-948-2 | 0-87891-948-1 96 $3.95
King Lear William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-989-5 | 0-87891-989-9 144 $3.95

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

23



(7]
L
=
-
o
S
(=]
-
[t
(%0}
Ll
s
-
[t
<
o
LLl
=
—d
®
n
(0]
)
=)
=
>
<
=

MAXnotes® LITERATURE (cont'd)

TITLE ISBN I3 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
Leaves of Grass Walt Whitman 978-0-87891-227-8 | 0-87891-227-4 128 $3.95
Les Misérables Victor Hugo 978-0-87891-951-2 | 0-87891-951-1 104 $3.95
Macbeth William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-944-4 | 0-87891-944-9 96 | $3.95
Medea & Electra Euripides 978-0-87891-013-7 | 0-87891-013-1 128 | $3.95
Metamorphosis Franz Kafka 978-0-87891-028-1 | 0-87891-028-X 96 $3.95
The Metamorphoses of Ovid Ovid 978-0-87891-027-4 | 0-87891-027-1 144 | $3.95
Middlemarch George Eliot 978-0-87891-029-8 | 0-87891-029-8 120 $3.95
A Midsummer Night's Dream William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-030-4 | 0-87891-030-1 96 | $3.95
Moll Flanders Daniel Defoe 978-0-87891-031-1 | 0-87891-031-X 96 $3.95
Much Ado About Nothing William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-033-5 | 0-87891-033-6 128 $3.95
Mules and Men Zora Neale Hurston 978-0-87891-228-5 | 0-87891-228-2 112 $3.95
My Antonia Willa Cather 978-0-87891-034-2 | 0-87891-034-4 96 $3.95
Native Son Richard Wright 978-0-87891-035-9 | 0-87891-035-2 96 $3.95
1984 George Orwell 978-0-87891-996-3 | 0-87891-996-1 128 $3.95
The Oedipus Trilogy Sophocles 978-0-87891-036-6 | 0-87891-036-0 104 | $3.95
Of Mice and Men John Steinbeck 978-0-87891-997-0 | 0-87891-997-X 112 $3.95
On the Road Jack Kerouac 978-0-87891-037-3 | 0-87891-037-9 112 $3.95
Othello William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-038-0 | 0-87891-038-7 104 | $3.95
Paradise Toni Morrison 978-0-87891-198-1 | 0-87891-198-7 144 $3.95
Paradise Lost John Milton 978-0-87891-992-5 | 0-87891-992-9 144 $3.95
A Passage to India E.M. Forster 978-0-87891-039-7 | 0-87891-039-5 128 $3.95
The Portrait of a Lady Henry James s 978-0-87891-040-3 | 0-87891-040-9 104 $3.95
A Portrait of the Artist as a Young Man James Jo in the Sun 978-0-87891-041-0 | 0-87891-041-7 136 | $3.95
Pride and Prejudice Jane Austen 978-0-87891-042-7 | 0-87891-042-5 96 $3.95
A Raisin in the Sun Lorraine Hansberry 978-0-87891-945-1 | 0-87891-945-7 96 | $3.95
Richard Il William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-043-4 | 0-87891-043-3 136 $3.95
Romeo and Juliet William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-990-1 | 0-87891-990-2 104 $3.95
Sir Gawain and the Green Knight The Gawain Poet 978-0-87891-044-1 | 0-87891-044-1 96 | $3.95
Slaughterhouse-Five Kurt Vonnegut Jr. 978-0-87891-045-8 | 0-87891-045-X 96 $3.95
The Sound and the Fury William Faulkner 978-0-87891-047-2 | 0-87891-047-6 96 | $3.95
The Stranger Albert Camus 978-0-87891-048-9 | 0-87891-048-4 96 $3.95
Sula Toni Morrison 978-0-87891-229-2 | 0-87891-229-0 120 $3.95
A Tale of Two Cities Charles Dickens 978-0-87891-949-9 | 0-87891-949-X 112 $3.95
The Taming of the Shrew William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-050-2 | 0-87891-050-6 120 $3.95
Tar Baby Toni Morrison 978-0-87891-230-8 | 0-87891-230-4 112 $3.95
The Tempest William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-052-6 | 0-87891-052-2 128 $3.95
Tess of the D’Urbervilles Thomas Hardy 978-0-87891-051-9 | 0-87891-051-4 120 | $3.95
Their Eyes Were Watching God Zora Neale Hurston 978-0-87891-053-3 | 0-87891-053-0 120 | $3.95
Things Fall Apart Chinua Achebe 978-0-87891-233-9 | 0-87891-233-9 152 $3.95
To Kill a Mockingbird Harper Lee 978-0-87891-946-8 | 0-87891-946-5 128 $3.95
Twelfth Night William Shakespeare 978-0-87891-055-7 | 0-87891-055-7 120 $3.95
Uncle Tom's Cabin Harriet Beecher Stowe 978-0-87891-056-4 | 0-87891-056-5 144 | $3.95
Waiting for Godot Samuel Beckett 978-0-87891-057-1 | 0-87891-057-3 96 $3.95
MAXnotes® Companions —

Guide to Literary Terms 978-0-87891-097-7 | 0-87891-097-2 128 | $3.95
Dickens Dictionary 978-0-87891-406-7 | 0-87891-406-4 480 $8.95

24

Research & Education Association

www.rea.com




MATHEMATICS

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
Algebra High School Tutor 978-0-87891-564-4 | 0-87891-564-8 336 | $16.95
Algebra & Trigonometry | Essentials 978-0-87891-569-9 | 0-87891-569-9 96 $6.95
Algebra & Trigonometry Il Essentials 978-0-87891-570-5 | 0-87891-570-2 80 $6.95
Algebra & Trigonometry Problem Solver 978-0-87891-508-8 | 0-87891-508-7 1,040 | $28.95
Algebra & Trigonometry Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1118-1 | 0-7386-1118-2 304 $9.95
Basic Math & Pre-Algebra Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1119-8 | 0-7386-1119-0 304 $9.95
Basic Math Refresher 978-0-7386-1071-9 | 0-7386-1071-2 256 | $11.95
Calculus | Essentials 978-0-87891-577-4 | 0-87891-577-X 96 $6.95
Calculus Il Essentials 978-0-87891-578-1 | 0-87891-578-8 64 $6.95
Calculus Il Essentials BASIC MATH & 978-0-87891-579-8 | 0-87891-579-6 80 | $6.95
Calculus Super Review, 2nd Ed. \ ‘;“:‘E&l&ﬁ?&l EM(‘,ULHS 978-0-7386-1106-8 | 0-7386-1106-9 480 | $9.95
Differential Equations Essentials LB SUPER REVIEW 978-0-87891-581-1 | 0-87891-581-8 9 | $6.95
Differential Equations Problem Solver 978-0-87891-513-2 | 0-87891-513-3 1,560 | $30.95
Geometry | Essentials 978-0-87891-606-1 | 0-87891-606-7 80 $6.95
Geometry Il Essentials om mLIlm 10 KOV 978-0-87891-607-8 | 0-87891-607-5 96 $6.95
Geometry Problem Solver = 978-0-87891-510-1 | 0-87891-510-9 1,080 | $25.95
Geometry Super Review 978-0-87891-188-2 | 0-87891-188-X 184 $8.95
Linear Algebra Super Review 978-0-87891-085-4 | 0-87891-085-9 224 $9.95
Math Made Nice & Easy - Number Systems, Fractions & Decimals 978-0-87891-200-1 | 0-87891-200-2 160 $6.95
Modern Algebra Essentials 978-0-87891-681-8 | 0-87891-681-4 80 $6.95
Pre-Algebra High School Tutor 978-0-87891-483-8 | 0-87891-483-8 432 | $16.95
Pre-Calculus Essentials 978-0-87891-877-5 | 0-87891-877-9 112 $6.95
Pre-Calculus Problem Solver 978-0-87891-556-9 | 0-87891-556-7 1,104 | $25.95
Pre-Calculus Super Review 978-0-87891-088-5 | 0-87891-088-3 328 $8.95
Statistics | Essentials 978-0-87891-658-0 | 0-87891-658-X 112 $6.95
Statistics |l Essentials 978-0-87891-659-7 | 0-87891-659-8 128 $6.95
Statistics Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1124-2 | 0-7386-1124-7 320 $9.95

SCIENCE (Plus Computer Science & Engineering)

TITLE ISBN I3 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
Anatomy and Physiology Essentials 978-0-87891-922-2 | 0-87891-922-8 128 $6.95
&%
Anatomy and Physiology Super Review, 2nd Ed. ““m“ 978-0-7386-1122-8 | 0-7386-1122-0 304 $9.95
A s PHYSIOLOGY
Biology | Essentials SUPER REVIE 978-0-87891-573-6 | 0-87891-573-7 112 $6.95
Biology Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1121-1 | 0-7386-1121-2 304 $9.95
Chemistry Essentials 978-0-87891-580-4 | 0-87891-580-X 96 $6.95
Chemistry Problem Solver ‘ Bm\_ﬂﬁ\‘ 978-0-87891-509-5 | 0-87891-509-5 1,056 | $25.95
Chemistry Super Review, 2nd Ed. A supen BEVEV 978-0-7386-1116-7 | 0-7386-1116-6 240 | $9.95

O NEED 10 KNOW

< Pers
s s b

$3AiNd AAN1S

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183



(¢
L
=
-
o
S
(=]
-
[t
(%)

SCIENCE (Plus Computer Science & Engineering cont’d)

CHEMISTRY

SUPER l\m[ﬂ_'

MICROBIOLOGY

SUPER REVIEW

TITLE | ISBN 13 ISBN 10 | PAGES | PRICE
Science (continued)

Genetics Problem Solver 978-0-87891-560-6 | 0-87891-560-5 744 | $25.95
Geology Super Review 978-0-7386-0357-5 | 0-7386-0357-0 528 $9.95
Microbiology Essentials 978-0-87891-924-6 | 0-87891-924-4 104 $6.95
Microbiology Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1125-9 | 0-7386-1125-5 240 $9.95
Organic Chemistry Problem Solver 978-0-87891-512-5 | 0-87891-512-5 1,416 | $30.95
Organic Chemistry | Super Review 978-0-87891-192-9 | 0-87891-192-8 368 $9.95
Physics Super Review 978-0-87891-087-8 | 0-87891-087-5 560 | $9.95
Thermodynamics Problem Solver 978-0-87891-555-2 | 0-87891-555-9 1,104 | $30.95
Computer Science

C++ Super Review 978-0-87891-181-3 | 0-87891-181-2 152 $9.95
C Programming Language Essentials 978-0-87891-696-2 | 0-87891-696-2 128 $6.95
Engineering

Automatic Control Systems/Robotics Problem Solver 978-0-87891-542-2 | 0-87891-542-7 1,104 | $30.95
Basic Electricity Handbook 978-0-87891-420-3 | 0-87891-420-X 496 | $19.95
Chemical Engineering Handbook 978-0-87891-982-6 | 0-87891-982-1 1,504 | $38.95
Electronics Essentials 978-0-87891-591-0 | 0-87891-591-5 112 $6.95

Qrganic
Chemistry

SOCIAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

SUPER REVIEW

. et

Simply Presen

purrviaw
Complets ey 1o Oasp

TITLE ISBN 13 ISBN 10 PAGES | PRICE
Art History Essentials 978-0-87891-792-1 | 0-87891-792-6 144 $6.95
Political Science Essentials 978-0-87891-791-4 | 0-87891-791-8 96 $6.95
Psychology | Essentials 978-0-87891-930-7 | 0-87891-930-9 96 $6.95
Psychology Il Essentials 978-0-87891-931-4 | 0-87891-931-7 128 $6.95
Psychology | Super Review 978-0-87891-089-2 | 0-87891-089-1 176 $9.95
Psychology Il Super Review 978-0-87891-090-8 | 0-87891-090-5 256 $8.95
Sociology Essentials 978-0-87891-966-6 | 0-87891-966-X 96 $6.95
Sociology Super Review, 2nd Ed. 978-0-7386-1123-5 | 0-7386-1123-9 176 $9.95

26

Research & Education Association

www.rea.com




N ot
| o il‘: :g:ll 5?,[: uu'__‘: ™
1 ,:?alwll‘

8-POCKET
CORRUGATED DISPLAY

8-pocket corrugated floor display
can be used for Super Reviews or
Flashcard Books.

* 8 pockets

* 12"W X 14" D X 60" H
 Capacity: 120 books

Item No. 341-6

BASIC MATH r'mw -
MAESHED | st

2-POCKET

|1

CORRUGATED DISPLAY

2-pocket display for Flashcard Books, Super Reviews,
and more. Perfect for counter or shelf.

* 2 pockets
*125"W X 65" D X55"H
« Capacity: 6 to 8 books

Item No. 9780738611051

56-POCKET HANNECKE® SPINNER DISPLAY

DISPLAYS

Sales-Boosting Displays Designed for Snug Places

REA has a variety of free display racks that fit perfectly into smaller spaces.
Each display is designed to fit our smaller-trim-sized (5 1/2" x 8 1/4") test preps
and study guides.

* Generate thousands of dollars in annual sales in a small space
« Sturdy displays with eye-catching headers
* Books come in convenient assortments

* Easy to replenish with low minimum requirements

b Center

56-pocket Plexiglass floor display. Perfect for Super
Reviews, Flashcard Books, and Essentials.

56 pockets
* 63" H, 15.2" Dia.

» Capacity: 150 to 400 books (depending on series)

Item No. 593517

“REA’s Study Center” — 56-Pocket Floor Display

ASSORTMENT # BOOKS
Super Reviews® 150
Essentials® 200
Flashcard Books 100

Create Your Own 200
Assortment

ITEM #

593517S
593517E
593517F
593517C

MSRP DISCOUNT PRICE
$1,417* $708.50

$1,390* $695.00

$1,350* $675.00

$1,350 50%

Minimum Discount

*Based on average price of titles in series.

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

27



INDEX

A

Absalom, Absalom!, MAXnotes, 23
Accounting, Problem Solver, 20
Accounting, Quick Access Chart, 18
Accounting, Super Review, 20
Accounting I, The Essentials of, 20
Accounting II, The Essentials of, 20
ACCUPLACER, Bob Miller's Math Prep for the, 9
ACCUPLACER, Doug French’s Verbal Prep for
the, 9
ACT, Bob Miller's Math for the, 8
ACT Strategy Smart, 8
Aeneid, MAXnotes, 23
Algebra, High School Tutor, 25
Algebra & Functions, Math Workbook, 17
Algebra & Trigonometry, Problem Solver, 25
Algebra I, Quick Access Chart, 18
Algebra Il, Quick Access Chart, 18
Algebra & Trigonometry, Super Review, 25
Algebra & Trigonometry |, The Essentials of, 25
Algebra & Trigonometry Il, The Essentials
of, 25
Algebraic Equations, Quick Access Chart, 18
American History I, Quick Access Chart, 18
American History Il, Quick Access Chart, 18
Anatomy |, Quick Access Chart, 18
Anatomy II, Quick Access Chart, 18
Anatomy & Physiology, Super Review, 25
Anatomy and Physiology, The Essentials of, 25
Animal Farm, MAXnotes, 23
Antony and Cleopatra, MAXnotes, 23
AP Art History, Crash Course, 7
AP Biology, All Access, 4
AP Biology, Crash Course, 7
AP Calculus AB & BC, All Access, 4
AP Calculus AB & BC, Crash Course, 7
AP Chemistry, All Access, 4
AP Chemistry, Crash Course, 7
AP English Language & Composition, All
Access, 4
AP English Language & Composition,
Crash Course, 7
AP English Literature & Composition,
Crash Course, 7
AP Environmental Science, All Access, 4
AP Environmental Science, Crash Course, 7
AP European History, Crash Course, 7
AP French Language & Culture, All Access, 4
AP Human Geography, All Access, 4
AP Human Geography, Crash Course, 7
AP Macroeconomics, Crash Course, 7
AP Microeconomics & Macroeconomics, All
Access, 4

AP Microeconomics, Crash Course, 7

AP Physics 1, Crash Course, 7

AP Psychology, All Access, 4

AP Psychology, Crash Course, 7

AP Spanish Language & Culture, All Access, 4

AP Statistics, All Access, 4

AP Statistics, Crash Course, 7

AP U.S. Government & Politics, All Access, 4

AP U.S. Government & Politics, Crash Course,
7

AP United States History, All Access, 4

AP United States History, Crash Course, 7

AP World History, All Access, 4

AP World History, Crash Course, 7

Art History, The Essentials of, 26

As | Lay Dying, MAXnotes, 23

As You Like It, MAXnotes, 23

ASVAB AFQT, Crash Course, 12

ASVAB, Flashcards, 12

ASVAB, Your Total Solution 12

Auditing, The Essentials of, 20

Autobiography of Malcolm X, The, MAXnotes,
23

Automatic Control Systems/Robotics,
Problem Solver, 26

Awakening, The, MAXnotes, 23

Basic Electricity Handbook, 26

Basic Math & Pre-Algebra, Super Review, 25
Basic Math Refresher, 25

Beloved, MAXnotes, 23

Beowulf, MAXnotes, 23

Billy Budd, MAXnotes, 23

Biology, Quick Access Chart, 18

Biology, Super Review, 25

Biology I, The Essentials of, 25

Bluest Eye, A Novel, The, MAXnotes, 23
Brave New World, MAXnotes, 23
Business Law |, The Essentials of, 20
Business Law I, The Essentials of, 20
Business Statistics, The Essentials of, 20

Cc

C Programming Language, The Essentials
of, 26

C++, Super Review, 26

Calculus, Quick Access Chart, 18

Calculus, Super Review, 25

Calculus I, The Essentials of, 25

Calculus 11, The Essentials of, 25

Calculus IIl, The Essentials of, 25

California State Exams

CBEST - CA Basic Educational Skills Test,
15

CHSPE - CA High School Proficiency Exam,
17

CSET - CA Subject Examinations for
Teachers: English Subtests | - IV, 15

Catholic High School Entrance Exams
(COOP/HSPT/TACHS), 17

CDL - Commercial Driver's License Exam, 12

Chemical Engineering Handbook, 26

Chemistry, Problem Solver, 25

Chemistry, Quick Access Chart, 18

Chemistry, Super Review, 25

Chemistry, The Essentials of, 25

Chemistry Equations & Answers,
Quick Access Chart, 18

Chinese History, Modern, The Essentials of, 22

Chinese, Made Nice & Easy, 22

CLEP American Government, 10

CLEP American Literature, 10

CLEP Analyzing & Interpreting Literature, 10

CLEP Biology, 11

CLEP Calculus, 11

CLEP Chemistry, 11

CLEP College Algebra, 11

CLEP College Composition & College
Composition Modular, 10

CLEP College Mathematics, 11

CLEP Core Exams, 10

CLEP Financial Accounting, 10

CLEP History of the U.S. I, 10

CLEP History of the U.S. II, 10

CLEP Human Growth and Development, 11

CLEP Humanities, 11

CLEP Information Systems & Computer
Applications, 10

CLEP Introduction to Educational Psychology,
11

CLEP Introductory Business Law, 10

CLEP Introductory Psychology, 11

CLEP Introductory Sociology, 11

CLEP Natural Sciences, 11

CLEP Precalculus, 11

CLEP Principles of Macroeconomics, 10

CLEP Principles of Management, 10

CLEP Principles of Marketing, 10

CLEP Principles of Microeconomics, 10

CLEP Social Sciences & History, 10

CLEP Spanish Language, 11

CLEP U.S. History | & II, Flashcards, 10

CLEP Western Civilization I, 10

CLEP Western Civilization II, 10

College and University Writing, Super Review,
21

College and University Writing,
The Essentials of, 21

Common Core

State Standards

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grade 3, 17

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grade 4, 17

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grades 68, 17

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grades 9-12, 17

Color Purple, The, MAXnotes, 23
COMPASS, Doug French’s Verbal Prep for
the, 9
COMPASS, Bob Miller's Math Prep for the, 9
Computer Science, The Essentials of, 26
Cost & Managerial Accounting
The Essentials of, 20

Data Structures, The Essentials of, 26
Death in Venice, MAXnotes, 23

Dickens Dictionary, MAXnotes, 24
Differential Equations, Problem Solver, 25
Differential Equations, The Essentials of, 25
Divine Comedy I: Inferno, The, MAXnotes, 23
Dutch, Made Nice & Easy, 22

Edible Woman, The, MAXnotes, 23

Electronics, The Essentials of, 26

Emma, MAXnotes, 23

EMT - Crash Course, 16

EMT - Flashcards, 16

English Composition & Style, Quick Access
Chart, 18

English Grammar & Punctuation, Quick Access
Chart, 18

English Language, Super Review, 21

English Language, The Essentials of, 21

ESL

Celebrate The American Way: A Fun ESL
Guide to English Language and Culture
in the U.S., 12

English the American Way: A Fun ESL Guide
to Language and Culture in the U.S., 12

ESL Beginner, 12

ESL Grammar: Intermediate & Advanced,
12

ESL Writing: Intermediate & Advanced, 12

Essays & Term Papers, Quick Access Chart, 18
European History: 1450 to 1648,
The Essentials of, 22
European History: 1648 to 1789,
The Essentials of, 22
European History: 1789 to 1848,
The Essentials of, 22
Excel 2007, Quick Access Chart, 18

28

an

@ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



F

FE/EIT: AM Exam, 13

Finance, Quick Access Chart, 18

Financial Management, The Essentials of, 20
Firefighter | & Il Exams Flashcard Book, 12

Florida State Exams

FCAT - FL 2.0 Grade 10 Reading & Writing,
17

FL Algebra 1 End-of-Course
Assessment, 17

FL Biology End-of-Course Assessment, 17

FL Geometry End-of-Course Assessment,
17

FTCE - FL Teacher Certification Exam:
Elementary Education K-6, 15

FTCE - FL Teacher Certification Exam:
Exceptional Student Education K-12,
15

FTCE - FL Teacher Certification Exam:
General Knowledge, 15

FTCE - FL Teacher Certification Exam:
Mathematics 6 - 12, 15

FTCE - FL Teacher Certification Exam:
Professional Education Test (083), 15

FTCE - FL Teacher Certification Exam: Social
Science 6 - 12, 15

Frankenstein, MAXnotes, 23

French, Made Nice & Easy, 22

French, Super Review, 21

French, The Essentials of, 21

French Grammar, Quick Access Chart, 18
French Verbs, Super Review, 21

French Vocabulary, Quick Access Chart, 18

G

GED® Math Test Tutor, 9

GED® Your Total Solution, 9
Genetics, Problem Solver, 26
Geology, Super Review, 26
Geometry, Math Workbook, 17
Geometry, Problem Solver, 25
Geometry |, Quick Access Chart, 18
Geometry I, Quick Access Chart, 18
Geometry, Super Review, 25
Geometry |, The Essentials of, 25
Geometry II, The Essentials of, 25

Georgia State Exams

GHSGT & GHSWT - GA High School
Graduation Test: English Language
Arts & Writing, 17

German, The Essentials of, 21

German Grammar, Quick Access Chart, 18
Gone with the Wind, MAXnotes, 23
Grapes of Wrath, The, MAXnotes, 23
Great Expectations, MAXnotes, 23

Great Gatshy, The, MAXnotes, 23

Greek, Made Nice & Easy, 22

GRE General, 13

GRE General, Bob Miller's Math for the, 13
GRE General, Contextual Vocabulary, 13
GRE Psychology, 13

Guide to Literary Terms, MAXnotes, 24
Gulliver's Travels, MAXnotes, 23

Hamlet, MAXnotes, 23

Handmaid's Tale, The, MAXnotes, 23

Hard Times, MAXnotes, 23

Heart of Darkness, MAXnotes, 23

Henry IV, Part I, MAXnotes, 23

Henry , MAXnotes, 23

House on Mango Street, The, MAXnotes, 23
HTML, Quick Access Chart, 18

| Know Why the Caged Bird Sings, MAXnotes,
23
|liad, The, MAXnotes, 23

lllinois State Exams
ILTS - lllinois Licensure Testing System -
Test of Academic Proficiency (400), 15

Income Taxation, The Essentials of, 20
Intermediate Accounting, The Essentials of, 20
Italian, Made Nice & Easy, 22

[talian, Super Review, 21

Italian, The Essentials of, 21

J

Jane Eyre, MAXnotes, 23

Japanese, Made Nice & Easy, 22
Japanese for Beginners, Super Review, 21
Jazz, MAXnotes, 23

Jude the Obscure, MAXnotes, 23

Julius Caesar, MAXnotes, 23

K

King Lear, MAXnotes, 23
Korean, Made Nice & Easy, 22
L

Latin, Super Review, 21

Leaves of Grass, MAXnotes, 24
Les Misérables, MAXnotes, 24
Linear Algebra, Super Review, 25
LSAT Logic Games, 13

M

INDEX

Macheth, MAXnotes, 24
Macroeconomics, Super Review, 20
Marketing Principles, The Essentials of, 20

Massachusetts State
Exams

MCAS - MA 7th Grade English Language
Arts, 17

MCAS - MA Grade 10 Mathematics, 17

MTEL - MA Tests for Educator Licensure:
Communication and Literacy Skills
Test, (Field 01), 15

MTEL - MA Tests for Educator Licensure:
English (Field 07), 15

MAT - Miller Analogies Test, 13

Math Made Nice-n-Easy - Number Systems,
Fractions & Decimals, 25

Math Review, Quick Access Chart, 18

Medea & Electra, MAXnotes, 24

Medical Abbreviations & Acronyms, Quick
Access Chart, 18

Medical Terms: The Basics, Quick Access
Chart, 18

Medical Terms: The Body, Quick Access Chart,
18

Medieval History: 500 to 1450 CE,
The Essentials of, 22

Metamorphosis, MAXnotes, 24

Metamorphoses of Ovid, The, MAXnotes, 24

Microbiology, Super Review, 26

Microbiology, The Essentials of, 26

Microeconomics, Super Review, 20

Microeconomics, The Essentials of, 20

Middlemarch, MAXnotes, 24

Midsummer Night's Dream, A, MAXnotes, 24

Moder Algebra, The Essentials of, 25

Moll Flanders, MAXnotes, 24

Much Ado About Nothing, MAXnotes, 24

Mules and Men, MAXnotes, 24

Muscular System, Quick Access Chart, 18

My Antonia, MAXnotes, 24

Native Son, MAXnotes, 24

NCLEX - PN Nursing Exam, Flashcards, 16

NCLEX - RN Vocabulary & Medications,
Flashcards, 16

New Jersey State Exams
ASK4 - NJ 4th Grade Science, 17

New York State Exams

NYSTCE - NY State Teacher Certification
Exams: Students with Disabilities
(060), 15

1984, MAXnotes, 24

North Carolina State Exams
EOG - NC 8th Grade Reading Comprehension,
17

Numbers & Operations, Math Workbook, 17

Nursing, Quick Access Chart, 18

Nursing School Entrance Exams, Flashcards,
16

Nutrition, Quick Access Chart, 18

o

Oedipus Trilogy, The, MAXnotes, 24
0f Mice and Men, MAXnotes, 24

Ohio State Exams
0GT - OH Graduation Test: Reading &
Writing, 17

Oklahoma State Exams

OGET & OSAT - OK General Education
Test (74) & OK Subject Area Tests:
Elementary Education (50 & 51), 15

On the Road, MAXnotes, 24

Organic Chemistry, Problem Solver, 26
Organic Chemistry I, Super Review, 26
Othello, MAXnotes, 24

Outlook 2007, Quick Access Chart, 18

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183

29




INDEX

P

PANCE - Physician Assistant National Certifying
Exam, Flashcards, 16

Paradise, MAXnotes, 24

Paradise Lost, MAXnotes, 24

Paramedic Flashcards, 16

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grade 3, 17

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grade 4, 17

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grades 6-8, 17

PARCC® ELA/Literacy Assessments
Grades 9-12, 17

Passage to India, A, MAXnotes, 24
PCAT - Pharmacy College Admission Test,
Flashcards, 13

Pennsylvania State Exams
PSSA - PA 8th Grade Mathematics, 17
PSSA - PA 8th Grade Reading & Writing, 17

Periodic Table, Quick Access Chart, 18

Physics, Quick Access Chart, 18

Physics, Super Review, 26

Physics Equations & Answers,
Quick Access Chart, 18

Political Science, The Essentials of, 26

Portrait of a Lady, The, MAXnotes, 24

Portrait of the Artist as a Young Man, A,
MAXnotes, 24

Portuguese, Made Nice & Easy, 22

PowerPoint 2007, Quick Access Chart, 18

PRAXIS Core Academic Skills for Educators:
Reading (5712), Writing (5722), and
Mathematics (5732), 14

PRAXIS 11 Biology (0235), 14

PRAXIS II English to Speakers of Other
Languages (0361), 14

PRAXIS I English Subject Assessments:
(0041, 0042, 0043, 0049), 14

PRAXIS Il Mathematics Content Knowledge
(0061), 14

PRAXIS Il Middle School Mathematics (5169),
14

PRAXIS Il ParaPro Assessment (0075, 1755),
14

PRAXIS II PLT EC, K-6, 5-9, 7-12 (5621, 5622,
5623, 5624), 14

PRAXIS II Social Studies Content Knowledge
Assessment (5081), 14

PRAXIS I Special Education (0353, 0354,
0543, 0545), 14

Pre-Algebra, High School Tutor, 25
Pre-Calculus, Problem Solver, 25
Precalculus, Quick Access Chart, 18
Pre-Calculus, Super Review, 25
Pre-Calculus, The Essentials of, 25
Pride and Prejudice, MAXnotes, 24
Probability & Statistics, Math Workbook, 17
Production and Operations Management,
The Essentials of, 20
Psychology, Quick Access Chart, 18
Psychology I, Super Review, 26
Psychology I, The Essentials of, 26
Psychology II, Super Review, 26
Psychology II, The Essentials of, 26
PTCE - Pharmacy Technician Certification
Exam, Flashcards, 16

Raisin in the Sun, A, MAXnotes, 24
Richard Il, MAXnotes, 24
Romanian, Made Nice & Easy, 22
Romeo and Juliet, MAXnotes, 24
Russian, Made Nice & Easy, 22

S

SAT Subject Test: Biology E/M,
Crash Course, 8

SAT Subject Test: Chemistry, Crash Course, 8

SAT Subject Test: Latin, 8

SAT Subject Test: Literature, 8

SAT Subject Test: Math Level 2, Crash Course,
8

SAT Subject Test: Spanish, 8

SAT Subject Test: U.S. History, 8

SAT U.S. History, Flashcards, 8

SAT Subject Test: World History, 8

Sir Gawain and the Green Knight, MAXnotes,
24

Skeletal System, Quick Access Chart, 18

Slaughterhouse-Five, MAXnotes, 24

Sociology, Super Review, 26

Sociology, The Essentials of, 26

Sound and the Fury, The, MAXnotes, 24

Spanish, Made Nice & Easy, 22

Spanish, Super Review, 21

Spanish, The Essentials of, 21

Spanish for Beginners, The Essentials of, 21

Spanish Conversation, Quick Access Chart, 18

Spanish Grammar, Quick Access Chart, 18
Spanish Verbs, Quick Access Chart, 18
Spanish Vocabulary, Quick Access Chart, 18
Statistics, Super Review, 25

Statistics |, The Essentials of, 25

Statistics II, The Essentials of, 25

Stranger, The, MAXnotes, 24

Sula, MAXnotes, 24

T

U

TABE, Bob Miller's Math for the, 9
Tagalog (Filipino), Made Nice & Easy, 22
Tale of Two Cities, A, MAXnotes, 24
Taming of the Shrew, The, MAXnotes, 24
Tar Baby, MAXnotes, 24

TEAS Crash Course, 16

Tempest, The, MAXnotes, 24

Tess of the D'Urbervilles, MAXnotes, 24

Texas State Exams

TEXES - TX Examinations of Educator
Standards: Core Subjects EC-6
(291), 15

TEXES - TX Examinations of Educator
Standards: 154 ESL Supplemental, 15

TEXES - TX Examinations of Educator
Standards: 111 Generalist, Grades
48,15

TEXES - TX Examinations of Educator
Standards: 115 Mathematics, Grades
48,15

TEXES - TX Examinations of Educator
Standards: PPR EC-12 (160), 15

TEXES - TX Examinations of Educator
Standards: Special Education EC-12
(161), 15

Their Eyes Were Watching God, MAXnotes, 24
Thermodynamics, Problem Solver, 26

Things Fall Apart, MAXnotes, 24

To Kill a Mockingbird, MAXnotes, 24

TOEFL iBT Vocabulary Flashcard Book, 12
Trigonometry, Math Workbook, 17
Trigonometry, Quick Access Chart, 18

Twelfth Night, MAXnotes, 24

Uncle Tom’s Cabin, MAXnotes, 24

U.S. Constitution & Declaration of
Independence, Quick Access Chart, 18

U.S. Government, Quick Access Chart, 18

U.S. History, Super Review, 22

U.S. History: 1500 to 1789, The Essentials
of, 22

U.S. History: 1789 to 1841, The Essentials
of, 22

U.S. History: 1841 to 1877, The Essentials
of, 22

U.S. History: 1877 to 1912, The Essentials
of, 22

U.S. History: 1912 to 1941, The Essentials
of, 22

U.S. History since 1941, The Essentials of, 22

)

Virginia State Exams
SOL - VA 8th Grade Mathematics, 17
SOL - VA 8th Grade Reading & Writing, 17

Vista, Quick Access Chart, 18
Vitamins & Minerals, Quick Access Chart, 18

w
Waiting for Godot, MAXnotes, 24

Washington State Exams
WEST-B - WA Educator Skills Test: Basic, 15

Weights & Measures, Quick Access Chart, 18
Windows 8, Quick Access Chart, 18

Word 2007, Quick Access Chart, 18

Writing Your A+ Term Paper, 21

&

@ Research & Education Association | www.rea.com



REA'S BEST-SELLING
ESL SERIES —
ENGLISH THE AMERICAN WAY"

¥IFI [ A " E H I c A N w AY ﬁunﬁ GUIDE TO LAKGUAGE AND l:lIlTL;RE 1N THE 5.

A Fun ESL Guide

to English Longuage and Culture In the US.

™
=
-
@
=
=
-
=
x
=
=
a
td
=
=
=
=
.
=
=
=
-
=
o
=
-
s

£ 5 30109 153 N4 ¥ AvM NY3083HY 301 3vegans) g

Fun ESL Guides to Language &
Culture in the U.S.

These friendly guidebooks to language and culture in
the U.S. offer a fun way to help students improve their
English language skills. Written by ESL experts, each
unit covers topics in American life and is packed with
dialogues, vocabulary, idiomatic expressions, grammar
reminders, culture tips, and fun facts.

m Examples: Sample dialogues show everyday
American English in context

®m Practice: Tips, quizzes, and hands-on activities make
learning fun

® Audio: CD & MP3 audio to improve listening &
speaking skills

Open a World of Opportunity with
REA'’s ESL Resources!

Research & Education Association
61 Ethel Road West = Piscataway, NJ 08854
Phone: (732) 819-8880

To order, call:

toll-free 1-800-822-0830,

fax: 1-866-700-9183, or
email: reasales@courier.com

Bookseller Discount Schedule

Mix & Match all REA series and titles for higher discount:
1-99 items ... 40%
100 - 249 items ... 43%
250 - 499 items ... 45%
500 - 999 items ... 47%
1,000+  items... 50%

In addition to the schedule above, a wholesaler discount
schedule is also available.

Customer Service Director
Daniela Mushorn
516-294-7000 (ext. 199)
dmushorn@courier.com

Domestic Trade Sales

Tim MccCall

Director of Sales

Phone: (516) 294-7000 (ext. 122)
tmccall@doverpublications.com

Inside Sales

Jane Newcomer
Phone: (978) 905-2891
Fax: (978) 251-0363
jnewcomer@courier.com
Northeast ] a
Ed Hermann

Phone: (570) 269-6551
Fax: (570) 243-8228
ehermann@courier.com

South

Bob Werber
Phone: (561) 843-4524
Fax: (561) 432-7564
bwerber@courier.com

Mary Church
Phone: 978-905-2899
Fax: 978-251-0363
mchurch@courier.com

Lisa Allen

Phone: 978-905-2892
Fax: 978-251-0363
lallen@courier.com

West

Rosemarie Judy Kessler

DePass-Groen National Account

Phone/Fax: (909) 606-9022 Manager

rdepass@courier.com Phone: 516-294-7000
(ext: 176)

jkessler@courier.com

International Distributors

Canada

Login Canada E

309 Se_lulteaux Crescent =
Winnipeg, MB R3J 3T2 Canada All of REA's
Phone: 1-800-665-1148 licati

Fax: 1-800-665-0103 publications are
Web: www.lb.ca printed in the USA.

Email: orders@lb.ca

To order: Call 1-800-822-0830 | Fax 1-866-700-9183 31



BOOK - WEB - MOBILE

(1P 0.5, HISTORY
N L ACCESS
S

=g

BODK + WEB + HOBILE

Recently
Released

EARN COLLEGE CREDIT WITH CLEP

Q
Q®

= 354003 HSYHI

o T B

b -
R, COMMON CORE ALIGNED

" PARCC ELALiteracy E
Assessments [ - TEXE Eg_ﬂéiumm

p siwawssassy ¥13 J34¥d 940] vowwo]

e

£2 www.rea.com





